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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
As of FRI 23 FEB 2024

DATE SESSION START TIME EVENT No. PHASE

23 FEB 2024 10:00 3m Springboard Men 1 Finals

11:10 1m Springboard Women 2 Finals

24 FEB 2024 10:00 1m Springboard Men 3 Finals

11:00 3m Springboard Women 4 Finals

25 FEB 2024 10:00 3m Synchro Mixed 5 Finals

11:30 Synchro Platform Mixed 6 Finals

26 FEB 2024 10:00 Platform Women 7 Finals

10:45 Platform Men 8 Finals

27 FEB 2024 10:00 3m Synchro Men 9 Finals

11:00 3m Synchro Women 10 Finals

11:55 Synchro Platform Men 11 Finals

12:45 Synchro Platform Women 12 Finals
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 1

23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 85-89 MEN

1 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 248825 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 249069 KANADE Ramesh IND 1942 80-84 GUJARAT STATE AQUATIC ASSOC.

3 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 134288 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 115081 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 75-79 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN

3 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS

4 161081 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

2 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 163094 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69 707 DIVE CLUB

2 251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

3 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

2 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

3 136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

4 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

5 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

6 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

7 139854 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59 MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

2 242381 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59 FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

3 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

4 138333 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 55-59 NSSU DIVING MASTERS

5 170678 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPKLUBB

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 246154 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

2 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

3 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

4 219525 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

5 247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

6 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

7 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

8 245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

9 246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

10 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

11 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

12 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 246535 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

2 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 233346 LI Tony HKG 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

2 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

3 216623 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

4 246520 ZAGRETDINOV Vasily NIA 1989 35-39

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 234257 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34 KOREA DIVING CLUB

2 249089 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

3 246466 PERVAN Marko AUT 1990 30-34 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

4 249412 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34 AMERSHAM SC

5 248837 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

6 249136 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34 QSA SWIM CLUB

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 220592 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

2 245967 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29 AWV 09 HAMBURG

3 220538 LAUKENS Dries BEL 1995 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

4 246538 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 1
23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 1 - 25-39 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Christine Lang

JUDGE 2 Essa Shewatter

JUDGE 3 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 245967 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29 AWV 09 HAMBURG

1 5331D 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 205C 3m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
3 305C 3m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
4 5152B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.0
5 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
6 107B 3m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3.1

2 220592 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

1 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
3 205C 3m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
4 305C 3m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
5 5235D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
6 107C 3m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8

3 246538 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB

1 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 220538 LAUKENS Dries BEL 1995 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

1 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
2 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 303B 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5152B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.0
6 107C 3m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8

5 249412 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34 AMERSHAM SC

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
5 5223D 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 249089 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
4 5235D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8
5 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
6 5333D 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.5

7 246466 PERVAN Marko AUT 1990 30-34 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
5 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
6 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

8 249136 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34 QSA SWIM CLUB

1 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
3 107C 3m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
4 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
5 205B 3m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3.0
6 5152B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 3.0

9 234257 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34 KOREA DIVING CLUB

1 301C 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
2 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201C 3m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 203C 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

10 248837 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

11 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

1 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
2 301C 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 303C 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 105C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

12 246520 ZAGRETDINOV Vasily NIA 1989 35-39

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 203C 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 303C 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
6 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

13 216623 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

1 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 303C 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 113B 3m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
5 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

14 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
4 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 113B 3m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1

23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  35-39  MEN         

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Christine Lang

JUDGE 2 Essa Shewatter

JUDGE 3 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39

SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403C 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 64.45
201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 34.20 98.65
301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 29.45 128.10
5211A 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 164.10
113B 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 196.50

2 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39

CANOTTIERI MILANO 201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 24.30 24.30
301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 32.30 56.60
303C 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 23.00 79.60
113B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 106.60
105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 34.80 141.40
403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 176.05 20.45

3 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39

LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002 203B 2.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.10 34.10
301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 65.60
303C 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 11.00 76.60
401B 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 24.50 101.10
403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.50 132.60
105C 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 163.40 33.10

4 ZAGRETDINOV Vasily NIA 1989 35-39

101B 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 25.50 25.50
103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 25.60 51.10
403C 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 22.80 73.90
203C 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 104.30
303C 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.00 130.30
5211A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.00 163.30 33.20

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34

QSA SWIM CLUB 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 52.80 52.80
405C 2.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 66.15 118.95
107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.80 163.75
301B 1.9 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 48.45 212.20
205B 3.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 4.50 216.70
5152B 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 42.00 258.70

2 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34

MANSEN MOLSKIS 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
105B 2.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 30.00 72.00
5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 52.80 124.80
5235D 2.8 6.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.60 158.40
301A 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 18.00 176.40
5333D 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 32.50 208.90 49.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 PERVAN Marko AUT 1990 30-34

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 70.30
105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 114.70
201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.70 144.40
301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 26.60 171.00
5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.75 207.75 50.95

4 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

101B 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 32.25 32.25
103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 57.05
5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 88.55
105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 120.95
403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 31.35 152.30
5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.00 181.30 77.40

5 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34

AMERSHAM SC 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 25.60
5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 63.40
403B 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 21.00 84.40
202A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 111.40
5223D 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 143.80
5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.00 177.80 80.90

6 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34

KOREA DIVING CLUB 301C 1.8 3.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 9.00 9.00
101B 1.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 15.75 24.75
103B 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 13.60 38.35
201C 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 17.00 55.35
203C 1.9 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 6.65 62.00
5231D 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 0.5 1.0 10.00 72.00 186.70

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29

KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC 105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 49.20 49.20
405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 45.90 95.10
205C 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 46.20 141.30
305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 30.80 172.10
5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 39.20 211.30
107C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 28.00 239.30

2 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29

AWV 09 HAMBURG 5331D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 50.40 94.50
305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 128.10
5152B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 128.10
405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 59.40 187.50
107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 38.75 226.25 13.05

3 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29

CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 66.40
203B 2.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 33.00 99.40
403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.95 140.35
5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 32.00 172.35
105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 39.60 211.95 27.35

4 LAUKENS Dries BEL 1995 25-29

KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC 405C 2.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 43.20
203B 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 18.70 61.90
303B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 33.35 95.25
105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 139.65
5152B 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 19.50 159.15
107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.60 206.75 32.55
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 1
23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 3 - 40-54 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Hana Novotna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed AL MASS

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 5 Ronald van der Voort

RESERVE Essa Shewatter

1 233346 LI Tony HKG 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

1 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

2 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN

1 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
4 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 246535 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 5134D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
6 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 5134D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
6 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

5 247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 303B 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 219525 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

7 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 201C 3m BACK DIVE 1.7
6 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

8 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 302C 3m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.7
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 202C 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.6

9 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
6 5223D 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

10 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
2 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 105C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

11 245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
3 302C 3m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

12 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

1 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
2 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 205C 3m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
4 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 5333D 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.5

13 246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 212C 3m BACK FLYING SOMERSAULT 1.7
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

14 246154 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

15 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1

23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  50-54  MEN

REFEREE Hana Novotna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed AL MASS

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 5 Ronald van der Voort

RESERVE Essa Shewatter

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54

DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 36.80 36.80
5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 41.00 77.80
5132D 2.1 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 48.30 126.10
5233D 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 168.10
5134D 2.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.00 213.10
105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 251.50

2 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.05 58.05
105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.60 97.65
205C 2.8 6.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60 131.25
5132D 2.1 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 163.80
5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 214.20
5333D 2.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.25 250.45 1.05

3 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 34.40
301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 41.80 76.20
5132D 2.1 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 117.15
5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 157.15
5233D 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 45.60 202.75
403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 244.75 6.75

4 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54

SSC KARLSRUHE 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 33.30
301B 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 70.35
203B 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 38.50 108.85
403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 44.10 152.95
5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 37.00 189.95
303B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 230.20 21.30

5 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54

VW MANNHEIM 201A 1.9 7.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 32.30 32.30
5233D 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 73.10
5132D 2.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 31.50 104.60
301A 2.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 27.00 131.60
5311A 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 36.75 168.35
105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 211.55 39.95

6 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54

AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION 201A 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
5211A 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 30.00 62.30
5231D 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 23.00 85.30
203B 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 19.80 105.10
5111A 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.00 134.10
403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 177.15 74.35
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54

POST SV NURNBERG 103B 1.6 3.0 4.0 2.5 5.0 3.5 16.80 16.80
5132D 2.1 2.5 1.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 19.95 36.75
5311A 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 76.65
5211A 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.00 113.65
202A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.60 144.25
5223D 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 24.00 168.25 83.25

8 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 301A 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 22.00 22.00
5311A 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 32.55 54.55
201A 1.9 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 27.55 82.10
5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.00 113.10
403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 144.45
105C 2.2 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 19.80 164.25 87.25

9 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 101B 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 30.75 30.75
103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 57.15
401B 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 22.40 79.55
403C 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 25.65 105.20
201C 1.7 5.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 14.45 119.65
5211A 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 20.00 139.65 111.85

10 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 101C 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 21.00 21.00
5111A 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 48.00
103C 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 19.50 67.50
302C 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 90.45
5211A 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 19.00 109.45
202C 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 21.60 131.05 120.45

11 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 101B 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 15.75 15.75
103B 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 20.80 36.55
201A 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 64.10
212C 1.7 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 13.60 77.70
5211A 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 27.00 104.70
401B 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00 125.70 125.80

12 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 103B 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 16.00 16.00
202A 1.8 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 20.70 36.70
302C 1.7 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 19.55 56.25
401B 1.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 14.70 70.95
403C 1.9 6.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 21.85 92.80
5211A 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.00 121.80 129.70

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49

HIGH DIVING DENMARK 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.20 27.20
5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 65.00
403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 36.75 101.75
5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 40.80 142.55
5134D 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 37.50 180.05
105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 223.25

2 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49

ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN 5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 30.45 30.45
403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 72.45
405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 108.90
105B 2.4 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 20.40 129.30
5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.00 169.30
5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 212.50 10.75

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 LI Tony HKG 1983 40-44

AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION 401B 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 23.10 23.10
301B 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 26.60 49.70
103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 20.00 69.70
105B 2.4 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 19.20 88.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 11.55 100.45
5231D 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 20.00 120.45
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 1
23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 5 - 55-64 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Hana Novotna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Christine Lang

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 138333 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 55-59 NSSU DIVING MASTERS

1 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5333D 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.5
6 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

2 170678 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPKLUBB

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 203A 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5134D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
6 5235D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8

3 242381 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59 FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

4 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

5 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59 MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

1 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 5331D 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5122D 3m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 2.0
3 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
5 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 5223D 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

7 136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
5 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
6 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1

8 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

1 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5152C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.8
4 203A 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 205C 3m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
6 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

9 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103A 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 401A 3m INWARD DIVE 1.7
5 102A 3m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.7
6 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

10 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 105C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 404C 3m INWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

11 222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
3 301C 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 201C 3m BACK DIVE 1.7

12 139854 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1

23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  60-64  MEN

REFEREE Hana Novotna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Christine Lang

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64

MISSION VIEJO NADADORES 5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 44.10 44.10
105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 92.10
5152C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 125.70
203A 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 170.10
205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 37.80 207.90
5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 259.50

2 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 60-64

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 101A 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
201A 1.9 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 76.85
403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 119.90
5111A 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.00 163.90
5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 39.00 202.90
5233D 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 249.70 9.80

3 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 46.80
403B 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 24.15 70.95
5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.00 103.95
301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 143.85
201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.50 175.35
5311A 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 213.15 46.35

4 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 101B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 30.75 30.75
103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.40 61.15
105C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.90 93.05
401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 26.60 119.65
403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 155.75
404C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 38.40 194.15 65.35

5 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64

MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB 201A 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 34.20
5122D 2.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 27.00 61.20
5111A 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 32.00 93.20
101A 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 126.80
103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.00 154.80
5223D 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 189.60 69.90

6 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64

SHIROUDI 101A 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
103A 1.9 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.25 62.05
202A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.90 89.95
401A 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.40 110.35
102A 1.7 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 15.30 125.65
5111A 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 31.00 156.65 102.85
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64

CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA 101B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.75 24.75
401C 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 23.40 48.15
301C 1.8 3.5 2.5 1.5 3.5 3.0 16.20 64.35
103C 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 18.00 82.35
5211A 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 112.35
201C 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 112.35 147.15

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 55-59

NSSU DIVING MASTERS 201B 1.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 47.70 47.70
301B 1.9 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 50.35 98.05
5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 144.25
105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 56.40 200.65
5333D 2.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 52.50 253.15
403B 2.1 9.0 8.5 8.5 10 8.0 54.60 307.75

2 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59

BAERUM STUPKLUBB 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 85.05
203A 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 39.60 124.65
105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 49.20 173.85
5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.25 225.10
5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.80 269.90 37.85

3 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59

MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB 5311A 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 37.80
5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 78.75
5331D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.90 118.65
301A 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.00 158.65
403C 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.35 190.00
5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 232.00 75.75

4 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59

WINDY CITY DIVING 201A 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 33.25
301A 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.00 61.25
103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 88.45
5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 126.25
203B 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 35.20 161.45
5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 31.00 192.45 115.30

5 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59

FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.00 27.00
201A 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 63.10
301A 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 27.00 90.10
103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 122.10
5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 31.50 153.60
5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 31.00 184.60 123.15
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 1
23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 7 - 65-89 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Hana Novotna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Essa Shewatter

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 401A 3m INWARD DIVE 1.7
4 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

2 251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 113B 3m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
4 401A 3m INWARD DIVE 1.7
5 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

3 163094 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69 707 DIVE CLUB

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5134D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
5 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 413C 3m INWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 202C 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.6

5 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

1 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 5134D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
3 105C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

6 134288 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

1 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 401A 3m INWARD DIVE 1.7
5 105C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

 Doha (QAT) / 23-27/02/2024 Event 1

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Printed at FRI 23 FEB 2024 at 21:52



ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 115081 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 75-79 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 113B 3m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

8 161081 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

1 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 204C 3m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 204B 3m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3

9 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS

1 113B 3m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
2 5141B 3m FORWARD 2  SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST PIK 2.3
3 5141C 3m FORWARD 2  SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST TUC 2.2
4 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

10 248825 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6

11 249069 KANADE Ramesh IND 1942 80-84 NOT AVAILABLE

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
3 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
4 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
5 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

12 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

1 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8

13 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 1

23 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  85-89  MEN

REFEREE Hana Novotna

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Essa Shewatter

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 101A 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 35.20 35.20
103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.40 65.60
201A 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 104.55
301A 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 27.00 131.55
5111A 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 38.00 169.55

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 5111A 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 42.00
5211A 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 85.00
5311A 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 116.50
103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 33.60 150.10
201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.10 185.20

2 KANADE Ramesh IND 1942 80-84

NOT AVAILABLE 101B 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 23.25 23.25
101A 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 22.40 45.65
401C 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 24.05 69.70
201B 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 17.10 86.80
5111A 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 28.00 114.80 70.40

3 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101C 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.10 23.10
5111A 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 25.00 48.10
201A 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 17.10 65.20
5211A 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 24.00 89.20
101A 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.80 114.00 71.20

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79

LONGHORN AQUATICS 113B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 34.20
5141B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 76.75
5141C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.00 120.75
5111A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.00 157.75
5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 196.75

2 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79

ZPC AMERSFOORT 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 39.00
5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 75.00
403C 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 106.35
401A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 138.65
105C 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 181.55 15.20

3 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79

CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL 5211A 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.00 34.00
5311A 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.90 73.90
5111A 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 111.90
204C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 147.90
204B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 33.35 181.25 15.50
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 75-79

3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 201A 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 24.70 24.70
5111A 2.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 55.70
113B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 29.70 85.40
5211A 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 109.40
403C 1.9 4.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 15.20 124.60 72.15

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74

STANFORD DIVING 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 47.25
5134D 2.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 55.00 102.25
105C 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 45.10 147.35
5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 51.60 198.95
403C 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.80 240.75

2 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74

SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET 101A 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.40 22.40
401C 1.3 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 24.05 46.45
201A 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 75.90
5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 37.00 112.90
202C 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 19.20 132.10 108.65

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101A 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 68.00
401A 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 102.00
103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 137.20
5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.00 177.20
5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 221.30

2 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69

707 DIVE CLUB 403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.30 48.30
405C 2.7 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 25.65 73.95
5132D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 36.75 110.70
5134D 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 110.70
105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 153.90
413C 2.4 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 55.20 209.10 12.20

3 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69

SHIROUDI 101A 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 26.40
103B 1.6 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 56.80
113B 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 2.0 4.5 24.30 81.10
401A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.45 112.55
403B 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 112.55
5132D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 112.55 108.75
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Men
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 85-89 MEN
GOLD DEININGER John 13 MAR 1939 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

MASTER 80-84 MEN
GOLD KUBASTA Ekkehard 13 OCT 1941 AUT SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN
SILVER KANADE Ramesh 10 NOV 1942 IND NOT AVAILABLE
BRONZE CLERICI Alessandro 11 JUL 1941 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MASTER 75-79 MEN
GOLD HOLT Nate 14 MAY 1946 USA LONGHORN AQUATICS
SILVER BASHTBAVI Yal 30 OCT 1949 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT
BRONZE LEBLANC Richard 28 NOV 1948 CAN CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

MASTER 70-74 MEN
GOLD LUNDIE Martin John 31 DEC 1954 USA STANFORD DIVING
SILVER FIEDLER Frederic 08 AUG 1953 HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 65-69 MEN
GOLD OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 10 MAY 1957 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN
SILVER HARRINGTON Patrick John 08 DEC 1959 USA 707 DIVE CLUB
BRONZE KHALIGHI Abbas 30 APR 1959 IRI SHIROUDI

MASTER 60-64 MEN
GOLD LAPIDUS Alex 17 OCT 1964 USA MISSION VIEJO NADADORES
SILVER RICHMOND Ed 02 JUN 1964 USA EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
BRONZE LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius 19 JUL 1962 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MASTER 55-59 MEN
GOLD NISHIKAWA Tomoaki 14 NOV 1969 JPN NSSU DIVING MASTERS
SILVER SERMUKSNIS Rokas 16 JUN 1967 NOR BAERUM STUPKLUBB
BRONZE ANDERSEN Jesper 19 JUL 1967 SWE MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

MASTER 50-54 MEN
GOLD SEIBT Erik 14 APR 1972 GER DRESDNER SC 1898
SILVER TOMITA Hironori 13 DEC 1970 NIA
BRONZE BELOUGNE Bruno 17 OCT 1971 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

MASTER 45-49 MEN
GOLD ANDERSEN Jimmi 01 MAY 1978 DEN HIGH DIVING DENMARK
SILVER BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 17 JUN 1976 AUT ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 40-44 MEN
GOLD LI Tony 27 SEP 1983 HKG AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

MASTER 35-39 MEN

GOLD BECHER Sebastian 19 JAN 1989 GER SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
SILVER TORTAROLO Federico 23 JUN 1986 ITA CANOTTIERI MILANO
BRONZE TINO Andrea 05 JUN 1987 DEN LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

MASTER 30-34 MEN
GOLD SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed 21 MAR 1991 QAT QSA SWIM CLUB
SILVER KERANEN Aatu 30 JUL 1991 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS
BRONZE PERVAN Marko 31 MAY 1990 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 25-29 MEN
GOLD BOUMANS Tim 20 SEP 1998 BEL KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC
SILVER GULLICH David 29 APR 1996 GER AWV 09 HAMBURG
BRONZE ST JOHN Iain 10 NOV 1999 GBR CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 2

23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN

1 144553 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 75-79 TPSK 1925

2 140298 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 75-79 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 249356 JUODEIKIENE Virginija LTU 1951 70-74 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

2 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

2 138261 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

2 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

3 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64 MASTERS TASHKENT

4 115284 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

5 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

6 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 113006 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB

2 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59 AMERSHAM SC

3 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

4 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

5 218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

6 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 144195 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49 MASTERS TASHKENT

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

3 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

4 142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

5 160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 249582 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 237894 HONG Jiyeon KOR 1987 35-39 KOREA DIVING

2 144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

3 225498 VIREN Anna FIN 1985 35-39 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 249494 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

2 218058 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 118486 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

2 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 2
23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

EVENT 2 - 25-44 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Christine Lang

JUDGE 4 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Kevin Hall

1 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 5331D 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
5 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

2 118486 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
5 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

3 218058 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

1 104C 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
2 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

4 249494 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

1 101C 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201C 1m BACK DIVE 1.5
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202C 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5

5 225498 VIREN Anna FIN 1985 35-39 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

1 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201C 1m BACK DIVE 1.5
3 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 402C 1m INWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6

6 144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

1 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
2 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 237894 HONG Jiyeon KOR 1987 35-39 KOREA DIVING

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
3 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

8 249582 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
3 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2

23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Christine Lang

JUDGE 4 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Kevin Hall

1 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 34.85
5122D 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.25 68.10
401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 30.75 98.85
201B 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 25.60 124.45
5223D 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 165.85

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39

DIVING WA 5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 41.80
105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 92.20
203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 140.50
303C 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.85 179.35
403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.80 232.15

2 VIREN Anna FIN 1985 35-39

JOENSUUN UIMASEURA 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.75 24.75
201C 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 24.00 48.75
301C 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 16.80 65.55
103C 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 86.35
402C 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.20 109.55 122.60

3 HONG Jiyeon KOR 1987 35-39

KOREA DIVING 101A 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 19.60 19.60
301C 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 16.80 36.40
401C 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 18.20 54.60
201A 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 80.10
5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 26.10 106.20 125.95

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34

JOENSUUN UIMASEURA 104C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 36.30
403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 78.10
203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.80 114.90
303C 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 33.60 148.50
5223D 2.3 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 186.45

2 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34

ALLIANCE DIVING 101C 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 15.60 15.60
401C 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 22.40 38.00
201C 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 23.25 61.25
5211A 1.8 2.5 1.5 4.0 1.0 2.0 10.80 72.05
202C 1.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 0.5 15.00 87.05 99.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 51.60 51.60
203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 42.55 94.15
105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 136.15
5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 177.95
5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.90 217.85

2 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
105C 2.4 6.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 36.00 82.80
203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 28.75 111.55
5331D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.40 148.95
5231D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.15 194.10 23.75
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 2
23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

EVENT 4 - 45-59 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Essa Shewatter

JUDGE 2 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 5 Ronald van der Voort

RESERVE Mohammed AL MASS

1 142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
5 5221D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

3 160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5124D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.3
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

4 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

1 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

5 144195 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49 MASTERS TASHKENT

1 104B 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
2 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

6 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
3 102B 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.5
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

8 113006 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 5411B 1m INWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.7
5 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7

9 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59 AMERSHAM SC

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
3 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 402C 1m INWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6
5 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7

10 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

11 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

1 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7

12 218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

13 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
2 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
5 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2

23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

   
REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Essa Shewatter

JUDGE 2 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 5 Ronald van der Voort

RESERVE Mohammed AL MASS

1 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59

TPSK 1925 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.15 33.15
201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.00 67.15
401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 33.30 100.45
403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 31.90 132.35
5211A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 170.15

2 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59

AMERSHAM SC 103B 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 32.30
5122D 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.35 63.65
401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 31.50 95.15
402C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 30.40 125.55
201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 30.60 156.15 14.00

3 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 28.80 28.80
5211A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 61.20
103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 27.20 88.40
301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 112.40
5311A 1.9 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 144.70 25.45

4 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59

ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 101B 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.65 26.65
103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 63.20
401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 93.95
201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 115.55
301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 143.60 26.55

5 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101C 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 19.80 19.80
201A 1.7 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 52.10
401C 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.90 78.00
103C 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 26.40 104.40
5211A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 28.80 133.20 36.95

6 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59

SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB 101A 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 24.50 24.50
5111A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 52.40
401B 1.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 21.75 74.15
5411B 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 17.85 92.00
201A 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 122.60 47.55

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54

POST SV NURNBERG 5111A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 32.40
5311A 1.9 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 20.90 53.30
102B 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 81.80
201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 112.40
5211A 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 140.30

2 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 401C 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 30.80 30.80
103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 62.00
201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 33.15 95.15
301C 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 15.20 110.35
5211A 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 137.35 2.95

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49

RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET 301A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.90 36.90
201A 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 73.45
203C 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 111.45
401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.10 146.55
5223D 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.50 181.05

2 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49

SSC KARLSRUHE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 30.60
301A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.00 66.60
5311A 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 104.60
5122D 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 140.70
5221D 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.45 172.15 8.90

3 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

DSZ 103B 1.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 31.45
5124D 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 26.45 57.90
201A 1.7 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 92.75
5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.25 119.00
5223D 2.3 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.0 5.0 25.30 144.30 36.75

4 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49

STANFORD DIVING 101A 1.4 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.90 18.90
103C 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 41.30
401C 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 17.50 58.80
201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 93.65
5211A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.90 121.55 59.50

5 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49

MASTERS TASHKENT 104B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 28.75 28.75
403C 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 28.75
301A 1.8 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 27.90 56.65
203C 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 80.65
5122D 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 22.80 103.45 77.60
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 2
23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

EVENT 6 - 60-69 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Mohammed AL MASS

JUDGE 4 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 5 Ingrid Fontanals

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

1 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

2 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

3 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64 MASTERS TASHKENT

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202B 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.6

4 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

5 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

1 102B 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.5
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5

6 115284 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

8 138261 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 402C 1m INWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2

23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

  
REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Mohammed AL MASS

JUDGE 4 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 5 Ingrid Fontanals

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69

SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET 5111A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.30 33.30
201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 66.45
5211A 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 104.25
401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 30.00 134.25
103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 163.15

2 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69

DIVING MASTERS (DM) 201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.45 31.45
103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 28.80 60.25
402C 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 26.40 86.65
5111A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 35.10 121.75
5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 155.95 7.20

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

DSZ 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
301A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 31.50 64.65
5111A 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 35.10 99.75
201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.85 134.60
5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 168.80

2 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 5111A 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 27.00 27.00
201A 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 61.85
5211A 1.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 100.55
103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 29.75 130.30
5122D 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 34.20 164.50 4.30

3 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64

HIGH DIVING DENMARK 103C 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 28.00
201A 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 29.75 57.75
401C 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.40 87.15
5111A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 120.45
5211A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.70 150.15 18.65

4 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64

MASTERS TASHKENT 101A 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 29.40 29.40
5111A 1.8 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 25.20 54.60
201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 87.75
5211A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 34.20 121.95
202B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 146.75 22.05

5 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SV GELNHAUSEN 101A 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 28.00 28.00
5211A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 31.50 59.50
401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 25.50 85.00
5111A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 116.50
201A 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 145.40 23.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SB BAYERN 07 102B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.50 25.50
5111A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 29.70 55.20
201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 86.65
5211A 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 27.90 114.55
401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 29.25 143.80 25.00
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 2
23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

EVENT 8 - 70-79 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Gordon Kowk Tung

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 2 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 3 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 4 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Essa Shewatter

1 249356 JUODEIKIENE Virginija LTU 1951 70-74 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 101C 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3

2 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

3 144553 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 75-79 TPSK 1925

1 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

4 140298 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 75-79 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202C 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 2

23 FEB 2024 - 11:10

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN

   
REFEREE Gordon Kowk Tung

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 2 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 3 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 4 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Essa Shewatter

1 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 75-79

TPSK 1925 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 27.30 27.30
201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 58.75
401C 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 32.90 91.65
5111A 1.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 122.25
5211A 1.8 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.30 155.55

2 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 75-79

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 26.60 26.60
201A 1.7 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 62.30
5111A 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 25.20 87.50
5211A 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 120.80
202C 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 148.55 7.00

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 401B 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 33.75 33.75
5122D 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 72.70
201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 108.40
5211A 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 146.20
103B 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 182.75

2 JUODEIKIENE Virginija LTU 1951 70-74

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 101A 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 23.10 23.10
101C 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 19.80 42.90
201A 1.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 66.70
5211A 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 88.30
101B 1.3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.80 96.10 86.65
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Women
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
GOLD GULYAS Gabriella 13 NOV 1945 GER TPSK 1925
SILVER MADAY Tunde 10 DEC 1949 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
GOLD KUGLER Grete 11 APR 1953 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN
SILVER JUODEIKIENE Virginija 20 MAY 1951 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana 27 SEP 1959 HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET
SILVER ROSENTHALL Katy 02 JAN 1957 AUS DIVING MASTERS (DM)

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
GOLD VAN DER MEER Yvonne 20 MAY 1961 NED DSZ
SILVER GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 02 JAN 1960 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB
BRONZE BORNEBUSCH Charlotte 07 JUN 1960 DEN HIGH DIVING DENMARK

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
GOLD HAPPKE Kerstin 16 MAR 1969 GER TPSK 1925
SILVER BELL Katie 18 OCT 1966 GBR AMERSHAM SC
BRONZE ETSARE Gunilla 14 OCT 1968 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
GOLD KRUM Christine 24 JUN 1974 GER POST SV NURNBERG
SILVER ANDRENACCI Monica 10 SEP 1972 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
GOLD SARKOZY Szilvia 06 DEC 1976 HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET
SILVER PACH THOMAS Manuela 29 OCT 1979 GER SSC KARLSRUHE
BRONZE VAN DER WYCK Anouk 25 AUG 1975 NED DSZ

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
GOLD SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid 13 JAN 1981 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
GOLD COLE Eliza 25 JUL 1986 AUS DIVING WA
SILVER VIREN Anna 20 NOV 1985 FIN JOENSUUN UIMASEURA
BRONZE HONG Jiyeon 21 MAY 1987 KOR KOREA DIVING
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
GOLD LEMINEN Anna 16 MAR 1992 FIN JOENSUUN UIMASEURA
SILVER KASONDE Victoria 07 JUL 1994 USA ALLIANCE DIVING

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
GOLD GIRDAUSKAITE Indre 29 APR 1998 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB
SILVER PAWLOWSKI Antonia 07 MAR 1996 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 85-89 MEN

1 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 248825 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 249069 KANADE Ramesh IND 1942 80-84 GUJARAT STATE AQUATIC ASSOC.

3 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 134288 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 115081 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 75-79 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN

3 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS

4 161081 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

2 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 163094 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69 707 DIVE CLUB

2 251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

3 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

2 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

3 136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

4 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

5 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

6 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

7 139854 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59 MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

2 242381 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59 FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

3 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

4 138333 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 55-59 NSSU DIVING MASTERS

5 170678 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPKLUBB

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 246154 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

2 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

3 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

4 219525 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

5 247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

6 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

7 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

8 245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

9 246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

10 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

11 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 246535 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

2 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 233346 LI Tony HKG 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

2 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

3 216623 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

4 246520 ZAGRETDINOV Vasily NIA 1989 35-39

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 247399 ESSAM Aladdin GER 1990 30-34 POST SV NURNBERG

2 249089 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

3 246466 PERVAN Marko AUT 1990 30-34 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

4 249412 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34 AMERSHAM SC

5 248837 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

6 249136 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34 QSA SWIM CLUB

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 220592 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

2 245967 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29 AWV 09 HAMBURG

3 220538 LAUKENS Dries BEL 1995 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

4 246538 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 9 - 50-54 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Ronald van der Voort

1 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 104C 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
4 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

2 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 303B 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2

3 245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 202C 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5
3 302C 1m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 5121D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
6 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

4 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
6 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9

5 246154 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
3 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

6 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
2 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 104C 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 101C 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 302C 1m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.6
5 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
6 202C 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5

8 219525 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
4 5225D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.7
5 104C 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

9 247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

10 246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 102B 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.5
3 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5

11 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 104C 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
6 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  50-54  MEN

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Ronald van der Voort

1 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.80 52.80
105C 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 44.40 97.20
203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.70 140.90
303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.60 186.50
5231D 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 231.65
5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 275.65

2 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.55 36.55
5132D 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 78.35
301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 112.35
203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 148.35
403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 48.40 196.75
5223D 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.00 242.75 32.90

3 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54

SSC KARLSRUHE 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 66.70
301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 97.30
203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.80 134.10
403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.80 174.90
5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 215.85 59.80

4 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 301A 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 27.90
5311A 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.25 61.15
201A 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 32.30 93.45
403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 136.35
103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 168.65
104C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 207.15 68.50

5 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54

VW MANNHEIM 201A 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 26.35 26.35
403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 31.90 58.25
5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 35.70 93.95
103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 127.55
301A 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 39.60 167.15
5311A 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 33.25 200.40 75.25

6 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54

AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION 201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 33.15
5211A 1.8 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 65.55
5223D 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 93.15
5225D 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 32.40 125.55
104C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 155.25
403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 192.65 83.00
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54

POST SV NURNBERG 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 30.60
104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 68.00
5122D 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 99.35
5311A 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 130.70
5211A 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 24.30 155.00
5223D 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 29.90 184.90 90.75

8 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54

PENZUGYOR SE 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 24.65 24.65
104C 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.50 52.15
401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.00 76.15
403C 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0 20.90 97.05
203C 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 21.00 118.05
5211A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.80 146.85 128.80

9 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.80 24.80
202C 1.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 48.80
302C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 72.80
401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 98.30
5121D 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.40 118.70
5211A 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 23.40 142.10 133.55

10 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 101C 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 18.00 18.00
5111A 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 24.30 42.30
103C 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.00 66.30
302C 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.40 88.70
201A 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 112.50
202C 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.75 131.25 144.40

11 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 101B 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 17.55 17.55
102B 1.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 13.50 31.05
103C 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.40 53.45
201A 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 81.50
5211A 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 27.00 108.50
401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 22.50 131.00 144.65

 Doha (QAT) / 23-27/02/2024 Event 3

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 11 - 55-64 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 4 Christine Lang

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 138333 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 55-59 NSSU DIVING MASTERS

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
3 303B 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 105B 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
5 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
6 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

2 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
5 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
6 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

3 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59 MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

1 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
3 5331D 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
4 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
5 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

4 170678 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPKLUBB

1 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5225D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.7

5 242381 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59 FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

1 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
6 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

6 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 104C 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

1 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
3 5111B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.7
4 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 201C 1m BACK DIVE 1.5

8 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

1 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
2 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
6 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

9 136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
6 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9

10 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 102A 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6
3 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 202A 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.7
6 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8

11 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
3 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
5 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

12 139854 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 60-64 EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 5233D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  60-64  MEN

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 4 Christine Lang

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64

MISSION VIEJO NADADORES 403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 40.70
5223D 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 35.65 76.35
203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.95 114.30
303C 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 154.20
5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 197.10
105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 230.70

2 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 60-64

EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING 101A 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 32.20 32.20
203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.25 72.45
403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 118.65
5111A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.80 156.45
5211A 1.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 41.40 197.85
5233D 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.25 229.10 1.60

3 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 36.55
203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 37.95 74.50
403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 33.00 107.50
5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 34.65 142.15
301A 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 179.95
5311A 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.25 213.20 17.50

4 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64

MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB 201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
5122D 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.15 70.85
5111A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.20 105.05
101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 24.50 129.55
103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 156.75
5211A 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.00 183.75 46.95

5 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 101B 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 20.80 20.80
103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 51.40
104C 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 29.70 81.10
401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.75 111.85
403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.30 148.15
5122D 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.60 174.75 55.95

6 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64

CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA 401C 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 22.40 22.40
301C 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 48.80
5111B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 73.45
103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 99.85
5211A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 129.55
201C 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 21.75 151.30 79.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64

SHIROUDI 101A 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 21.70 21.70
102A 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 20.00 41.70
103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 26.35 68.05
201A 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.95 91.00
202A 1.7 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 20.40 111.40
401A 1.8 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 138.40 92.30

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 55-59

NSSU DIVING MASTERS 103B 1.7 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 42.50 42.50
5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 50.60 93.10
303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 51.60 144.70
105B 2.6 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 61.10 205.80
203B 2.3 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 57.50 263.30
403B 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 61.20 324.50

2 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59

BAERUM STUPKLUBB 5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.70 35.70
5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.70 76.40
203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 35.65 112.05
303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 36.75 148.80
403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 192.00
5225D 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 28.35 220.35 104.15

3 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59

MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB 103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
5311A 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 34.20 66.20
5331D 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 110.20
301A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 145.30
5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 183.10
5223D 2.3 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 19.55 202.65 121.85

4 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59

WINDY CITY DIVING 201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.85 34.85
301A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 63.65
103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.90 92.55
5122D 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 30.40 122.95
5132D 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.30 148.25
5231D 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 24.15 172.40 152.10

5 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59

FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 24.70 24.70
201A 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 55.30
301A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 90.40
103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 126.10
5122D 1.9 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.80 148.90
5223D 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 17.25 166.15 158.35
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 13 - 65-100+ - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 3 Abdulrahman Abdujabbar

JUDGE 4 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 5 Gordon Kowk Tung

RESERVE Kevin Hall

1 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5221D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
6 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

2 251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

3 163094 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69 707 DIVE CLUB

1 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
2 5411A 1m INWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202C 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5

5 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

1 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
2 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
4 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

6 161081 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

1 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
3 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 202A 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.7
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 134288 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 113B 1m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7

8 115081 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 75-79 3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

9 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
4 5121D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
5 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5

10 249069 KANADE Ramesh IND 1942 80-84 NOT AVAILABLE

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
3 401C 1m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

11 248825 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4

12 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

1 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 5311A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 103C 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6

13 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 101A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 1m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 301A 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
5 5122D 1m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  85-89  MEN

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 3 Abdulrahman Abdujabbar

JUDGE 4 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 5 Gordon Kowk Tung

RESERVE Kevin Hall

1 DEININGER John LTU 1939 85-89

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 101A 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 25.90 25.90
5111A 1.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 36.90 62.80
201A 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 98.50
301A 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 125.50
5122D 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 28.50 154.00

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 5111A 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 33.30
5211A 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 27.90 61.20
5311A 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 89.70
103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 120.90
201B 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.80 145.70

2 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101C 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 20.40 20.40
5111A 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 26.10 46.50
201A 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.10 68.60
5211A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.30 101.90
101A 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.30 129.20 16.50

3 KANADE Ramesh IND 1942 80-84

NOT AVAILABLE 101A 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 24.50 24.50
101B 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 20.80 45.30
401C 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 25.90 71.20
201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 90.40
5111A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.30 123.70 22.00

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79

ZPC AMERSFOORT 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.05 28.05
113B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 28.50 56.55
5211A 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 38.70 95.25
401A 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.40 136.65
201A 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 36.55 173.20

2 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79

LONGHORN AQUATICS 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 33.15 33.15
5111A 1.8 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 70.05
5122D 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 32.30 102.35
5121D 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 135.50
401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.75 166.25 6.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79

CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL 5211A 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 29.70 29.70
5311A 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 63.90
5111A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 99.00
201A 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 132.15
202A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 162.75 10.45

4 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 75-79

3 STONE DIVERS JAPAN 201A 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
5111A 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 24.30 24.30
103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 53.20
401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 84.70
5211A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 117.10 56.10

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74

STANFORD DIVING 5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 33.00
203C 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.00 62.00
5223D 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 41.40 103.40
401A 1.8 4.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 139.40
403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 175.70

2 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74

SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET 101A 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 21.00 21.00
401C 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 22.40 43.40
201A 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 24.65 68.05
5211A 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 28.80 96.85
202C 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 24.75 121.60 54.10

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69

707 DIVE CLUB 401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
5411A 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 79.80
5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.90 122.70
201A 1.7 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 37.40 160.10
105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 210.50
403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 44.40 254.90

2 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101A 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20
201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 53.20
401A 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 89.20
103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 121.50
5221D 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 22.95 144.45
5122D 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.15 179.60 75.30

3 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69

SHIROUDI 101A 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 23.80 23.80
103B 1.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.10 45.90
201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 30.60 76.50
401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 33.75 110.25
403C 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 110.25
5211A 1.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 144.45 110.45
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 15 . 25-29 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 2 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Ed Richmond

RESERVE Ingrid Fontanals

1 245967 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29 AWV 09 HAMBURG

1 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 5331D 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
4 303B 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 105B 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
6 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

2 220592 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

1 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5233D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
6 205C 1m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3.0

3 220538 LAUKENS Dries BEL 1995 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 303B 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
6 105B 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6

4 246538 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB

1 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 104B 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
6 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

5 249136 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34 QSA SWIM CLUB

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 105B 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
3 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 5233D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
5 5333D 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.6
6 405C 1m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3.1

6 248837 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
3 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 247399 ESSAM Aladdin GER 1990 30-34 POST SV NURNBERG

1 101B 1m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
6 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

8 246466 PERVAN Marko AUT 1990 30-34 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
6 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2

9 249089 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

1 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 105B 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
3 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 5233D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
5 5331D 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
6 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0

10 249412 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34 AMERSHAM SC

1 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 104B 1m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
6 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  30-34  MEN

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 2 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Ed Richmond

RESERVE Ingrid Fontanals

1 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34

QSA SWIM CLUB 403B 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 60.00 60.00
105B 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 58.50 118.50
203B 2.3 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 162.20
5233D 2.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 53.75 215.95
5333D 2.6 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 53.30 269.25
405C 3.1 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 49.60 318.85

2 PERVAN Marko AUT 1990 30-34

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.40 44.40
103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 79.25
105C 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.40 111.65
201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 147.65
301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.15 180.80
5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 223.70 95.15

3 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34

MANSEN MOLSKIS 403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 36.00 36.00
105B 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 36.00
5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 76.95
5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.25 123.20
5331D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.00 167.20
203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 202.20 116.65

4 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

103B 1.7 4.5 3.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 21.25 21.25
5132D 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 22.00 43.25
105C 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 86.45
401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 33.00 119.45
403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 40.70 160.15
5231D 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.35 188.50 130.35

5 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34

AMERSHAM SC 201A 1.7 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.10 22.10
103B 1.7 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 28.90 51.00
104B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 33.35 84.35
403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 35.20 119.55
5223D 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 35.65 155.20
5231D 2.1 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 26.25 181.45 137.40

6 ESSAM Aladdin GER 1990 30-34

POST SV NURNBERG 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 23.40 23.40
103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 56.55
201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.30 88.85
5211A 1.8 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 26.10 114.95
401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 144.95
403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 31.90 176.85 142.00
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29

AWV 09 HAMBURG 5231D 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 43.05
203B 2.3 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 49.45 92.50
5331D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 137.60
303B 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 186.80
105B 2.6 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 63.70 250.50
403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 57.60 308.10

2 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29

CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB 201B 1.6 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.40 38.40
103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 68.15
203C 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 107.15
403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 150.35
104B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 42.55 192.90
105C 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 36.00 228.90 79.20

3 LAUKENS Dries BEL 1995 25-29

KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC 403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.00 36.00
203B 2.3 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.5 23.00 59.00
5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 92.60
303B 2.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 131.00
5132D 2.2 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 168.40
105B 2.6 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 221.70 86.40

4 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29

KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC 105C 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 51.60
403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 97.20
203C 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 25.00 122.20
303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 151.60
5233D 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.0 4.5 21.25 172.85
205C 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 25.50 198.35 109.75
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 17 - 35-49 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 216623 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

1 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
2 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 113B 1m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

2 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

1 201C 1m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

3 246520 ZAGRETDINOV Vasily NIA 1989 35-39

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 303C 1m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

4 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

1 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401A 1m INWARD DIVE 1.8
3 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 201A 1m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
6 5211A 1m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

5 233346 LI Tony HKG 1983 40-44 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

1 401B 1m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
3 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
5 203B 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
6 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

6 246535 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

1 301C 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
2 103B 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201B 1m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 403C 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
6 203C 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN

1 301B 1m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
2 403B 1m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5132D 1m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 105C 1m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5231D 1m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5223D 1m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 3

24 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER  45-49  MEN

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49

ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN 301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 38.25
403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 83.85
5132D 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 125.65
105C 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 16.80 142.45
5231D 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 180.25
5223D 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 217.05

2 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49

HIGH DIVING DENMARK 301C 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 13.60 13.60
103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 39.95
201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 65.55
403C 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.80 96.35
5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 129.35
203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 27.00 156.35 60.70

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 LI Tony HKG 1983 40-44

AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION 401B 1.5 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 23.25 23.25
301B 1.7 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 47.05
103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 75.10
5132D 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 26.40 101.50
203B 2.3 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 17.25 118.75
5231D 2.1 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 148.15

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39

SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 35.70
401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.90 72.60
403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 112.20
201A 1.7 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 145.35
301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 179.35
5211A 1.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 218.95

2 ZAGRETDINOV Vasily NIA 1989 35-39

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 30.60
401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 58.35
403C 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 30.80 89.15
203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.00 121.15
303C 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 17.85 139.00
5211A 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 174.10 44.85
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39

LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002 201C 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 21.00 21.00
203C 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 22.00 43.00
301C 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 71.80
401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 99.55
403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 142.45
103B 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 23.80 166.25 52.70

4 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39

CANOTTIERI MILANO 301B 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 17.85 17.85
403C 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.80 48.65
105C 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 48.65
203C 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 78.65
303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 35.70 114.35
113B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 27.55 141.90 77.05
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

1m Springboard Men
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 85-89 MEN
GOLD DEININGER John 13 MAR 1939 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

MASTER 80-84 MEN
GOLD KUBASTA Ekkehard 13 OCT 1941 AUT SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN
SILVER CLERICI Alessandro 11 JUL 1941 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI
BRONZE KANADE Ramesh 10 NOV 1942 IND NOT AVAILABLE

MASTER 75-79 MEN
GOLD BASHTBAVI Yal 30 OCT 1949 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT
SILVER HOLT Nate 14 MAY 1946 USA LONGHORN AQUATICS
BRONZE LEBLANC Richard 28 NOV 1948 CAN CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

MASTER 70-74 MEN
GOLD LUNDIE Martin John 31 DEC 1954 USA STANFORD DIVING
SILVER FIEDLER Frederic 08 AUG 1953 HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 65-69 MEN
GOLD HARRINGTON Patrick John 08 DEC 1959 USA 707 DIVE CLUB
SILVER OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 10 MAY 1957 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN
BRONZE KHALIGHI Abbas 30 APR 1959 IRI SHIROUDI

MASTER 60-64 MEN
GOLD LAPIDUS Alex 17 OCT 1964 USA MISSION VIEJO NADADORES
SILVER RICHMOND Ed 02 JUN 1964 USA EAST COAST MASTERS DIVING
BRONZE LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius 19 JUL 1962 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MASTER 55-59 MEN
GOLD NISHIKAWA Tomoaki 14 NOV 1969 JPN NSSU DIVING MASTERS
SILVER SERMUKSNIS Rokas 16 JUN 1967 NOR BAERUM STUPKLUBB
BRONZE ANDERSEN Jesper 19 JUL 1967 SWE MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

MASTER 50-54 MEN
GOLD TOMITA Hironori 13 DEC 1970 NIA
SILVER BELOUGNE Bruno 17 OCT 1971 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
BRONZE LAXA Robert 12 OCT 1974 GER SSC KARLSRUHE

MASTER 45-49 MEN
GOLD BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 17 JUN 1976 AUT ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN
SILVER ANDERSEN Jimmi 01 MAY 1978 DEN HIGH DIVING DENMARK

MASTER 40-44 MEN
GOLD LI Tony 27 SEP 1983 HKG AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 35-39 MEN
GOLD BECHER Sebastian 19 JAN 1989 GER SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
SILVER ZAGRETDINOV Vasily 04 MAR 1989 NIA
BRONZE TINO Andrea 05 JUN 1987 DEN LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

MASTER 30-34 MEN
GOLD SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed 21 MAR 1991 QAT QSA SWIM CLUB
SILVER PERVAN Marko 31 MAY 1990 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN
BRONZE KERANEN Aatu 30 JUL 1991 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS

MASTER 25-29 MEN
GOLD GULLICH David 29 APR 1996 GER AWV 09 HAMBURG
SILVER ST JOHN Iain 10 NOV 1999 GBR CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB
BRONZE LAUKENS Dries 06 OCT 1995 BEL KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN

1 144553 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 75-79 TPSK 1925

2 140298 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 75-79 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

2 138261 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

2 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

3 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64 MASTERS TASHKENT

4 115284 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

5 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

6 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 113006 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB

2 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59 AMERSHAM SC

3 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

4 218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

5 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

3 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 144195 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49 MASTERS TASHKENT

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

3 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

4 142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

5 160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 249582 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 237894 HONG Jiyeon KOR 1987 35-39 KOREA DIVING

2 144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 249494 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

2 218058 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 118486 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

2 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

EVENT 10 - 50-59 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 3 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 4 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 5 Eliza Cole

RESERVE Gordon Kowk Tung

1 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

1 401A 3m INWARD DIVE 1.7
2 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

2 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9

3 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 302C 3m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.7
2 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8

4 113006 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5411B 3m INWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.6
5 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9

5 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59 AMERSHAM SC

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5223D 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

6 218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 401A 3m INWARD DIVE 1.7
4 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

7 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 203C 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER  55-59  WOMEN

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Mohammed AL HASS

JUDGE 3 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 4 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 5 Eliza Cole

RESERVE Gordon Kowk Tung

1 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59

AMERSHAM SC 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 28.80 28.80
403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.05 65.85
201A 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 105.75
5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 143.75
5223D 2.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 33.60 177.35

2 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59

TPSK 1925 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 63.40
401A 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 28.90 92.30
403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 134.30
5211A 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 176.30 1.05

3 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59

ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 101B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 66.70
401B 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 29.40 96.10
403C 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 131.25
201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 39.60 170.85 6.50

4 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 29.70
5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 65.70
5231D 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 27.00 92.70
203C 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 17.10 109.80
403C 1.9 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 26.60 136.40 40.95

5 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59

SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB 101A 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
5111A 2.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 23.00 50.20
401B 1.4 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 72.60
5411B 1.6 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 12.80 85.40
201A 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.45 114.85 62.50

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

401A 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 34.85 34.85
403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 74.75
201A 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 113.70
301A 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 43.00 156.70
5132D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 40.95 197.65

2 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
401B 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 25.20 52.20
103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 78.60
403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.05 115.65
201A 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 26.60 142.25 55.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54

POST SV NURNBERG 302C 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
5311A 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 21.00 48.20
5111A 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.00 77.20
5211A 2.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.00 108.20
202A 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.20 133.40 64.25
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

EVENT 12 - 60-79 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

ASSISTANT Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 2 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 3 Christine Lang

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Hamad Banomin

RESERVE Mohammed AL HASS

1 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

1 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

2 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 302C 3m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

3 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8

4 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

5 115284 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9

6 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64 MASTERS TASHKENT

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6

7 138261 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

9 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

10 144553 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 75-79 TPSK 1925

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
3 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8

11 140298 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 75-79 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER  75-79  WOMEN

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

ASSISTANT Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 2 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 3 Christine Lang

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Hamad Banomin

RESERVE Mohammed AL HASS

1 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 75-79

TPSK 1925 101A 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
101B 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 58.70
401B 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 32.90 91.60
5211A 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.00 123.60
202A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 26.10 149.70

2 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 75-79

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 101A 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 23.20 23.20
201A 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 28.50 51.70
202A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 85.90
5211A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 32.00 117.90
401C 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 20.15 138.05 11.65

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 28.70 57.95
201A 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 95.00
5211A 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 133.00
103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 165.80

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69

SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET 5132D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 38.85
201A 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.95 77.80
5211A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 119.80
5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 161.80
203B 2.2 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 34.10 195.90

2 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69

DIVING MASTERS (DM) 201A 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.25 33.25
103B 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 54.85
403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 89.05
5111A 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 127.05
5211A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 169.05 26.85
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64

MASTERS TASHKENT 201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 38.00 38.00
5211A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.00 81.00
301A 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.00 117.00
5311A 2.1 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.05 160.05
101A 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 36.80 196.85

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

DSZ 5111A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 35.00
301A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 71.00
201A 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.85 111.85
5211A 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 29.00 140.85
5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.00 173.85 23.00

3 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 201A 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 35.15 35.15
5211A 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 65.15
301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 94.60
103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 129.00
5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 171.00 25.85

4 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64

HIGH DIVING DENMARK 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 25.60
201A 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 54.10
302C 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 84.70
5111A 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.00 118.70
5211A 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 154.70 42.15

5 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SV GELNHAUSEN 101A 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 19.20 19.20
5211A 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 54.20
401B 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 27.30 81.50
5111A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 117.50
201A 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.35 148.85 48.00

6 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SB BAYERN 07 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 27.20
5111A 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 63.20
201A 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 93.60
5211A 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 31.00 124.60
202A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.50 147.10 49.75
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

EVENT 14 - 25-39 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Kevin Hall

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Christine Lang

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 118486 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5134D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

2 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
3 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 249494 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
3 201C 3m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 301C 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

4 218058 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

1 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

5 144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

1 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
3 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 405C 3m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
5 205C 3m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8

6 237894 HONG Jiyeon KOR 1987 35-39 KOREA DIVING

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 301C 3m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER  35-39  WOMEN

REFEREE Kevin Hall

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Christine Lang

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39

DIVING WA 403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 45.15
5233D 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 54.00 99.15
105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 145.95
405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 193.20
205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 235.20

2 HONG Jiyeon KOR 1987 35-39

KOREA DIVING 101A 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 21.60
401C 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 20.15 41.75
201A 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 22.80 64.55
5211A 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 21.00 85.55
301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 31.50 117.05 118.15

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34

JOENSUUN UIMASEURA 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 45.60 45.60
403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 85.50
203B 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 39.60 125.10
5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 168.30
5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 30.45 198.75

2 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34

ALLIANCE DIVING 101C 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 23.80 23.80
401C 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 20.80 44.60
201C 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 21.25 65.85
301C 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 19.80 85.65
5211A 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 10.00 95.65 103.10

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 43.05
105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 44.40 87.45
5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 131.55
5134D 2.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 56.25 187.80
5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 228.60

2 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 42.00
405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 91.95
105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 34.80 126.75
5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 165.60
5233D 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 25.20 190.80 37.80

 Doha (QAT) / 23-27/02/2024 Event 4

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

EVENT 16 - 40-49 - Hamad Aquatic Center - Diving Co

REFEREE Gordon Kowk Tung

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 4 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 5 Eliza Cole

RESERVE Mohammed AL HASS

1 249582 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 105C 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

2 142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
3 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 1.3
4 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
5 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

3 144195 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49 MASTERS TASHKENT

1 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
2 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 105B 3m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 203A 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

5 160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

1 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 5223D 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 203A 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

6 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 303C 3m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 4

24 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER  45-49  WOMEN

REFEREE Gordon Kowk Tung

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 4 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 5 Eliza Cole

RESERVE Mohammed AL HASS

1 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49

RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET 201A 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 40.85 40.85
301A 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.00 82.85
5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.05 125.90
5231D 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 167.90
5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 45.60 213.50

2 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49

SSC KARLSRUHE 5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.00 42.00
303C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 75.00
203B 2.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.70 115.70
5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 39.00 154.70
5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 38.40 193.10 20.40

3 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

DSZ 201A 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 36.10
403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 83.35
5223D 2.4 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 30.00 113.35
5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 149.35
203A 2.4 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.5 28.80 178.15 35.35

4 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49

MASTERS TASHKENT 301A 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 18.00 18.00
5311A 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 53.70
105B 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 2.5 21.60 75.30
403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 30.45 105.75
203A 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 3.5 2.0 14.40 120.15 93.35

5 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49

STANFORD DIVING 101A 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 23.20 23.20
103C 1.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 17.25 40.45
401C 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 19.50 59.95
201A 1.9 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 24.70 84.65
5211A 2.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 31.00 115.65 97.85

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 5132D 2.1 5.5 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 33.60 33.60
105C 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 79.80
403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 119.70
5231D 2.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 164.70
5233D 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.80 199.50
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Springboard Women
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 75-79 WOMEN
GOLD GULYAS Gabriella 13 NOV 1945 GER TPSK 1925
SILVER MADAY Tunde 10 DEC 1949 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
GOLD KUGLER Grete 11 APR 1953 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana 27 SEP 1959 HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET
SILVER ROSENTHALL Katy 02 JAN 1957 AUS DIVING MASTERS (DM)

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
GOLD LEBEDEVA Maria 08 NOV 1964 UZB MASTERS TASHKENT
SILVER VAN DER MEER Yvonne 20 MAY 1961 NED DSZ
BRONZE GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 02 JAN 1960 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
GOLD BELL Katie 18 OCT 1966 GBR AMERSHAM SC
SILVER HAPPKE Kerstin 16 MAR 1969 GER TPSK 1925
BRONZE ROZHKOVA Elena 17 FEB 1966 CAN ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
GOLD LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 06 MAY 1972 NIA
SILVER ANDRENACCI Monica 10 SEP 1972 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI
BRONZE KRUM Christine 24 JUN 1974 GER POST SV NURNBERG

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
GOLD SARKOZY Szilvia 06 DEC 1976 HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET
SILVER PACH THOMAS Manuela 29 OCT 1979 GER SSC KARLSRUHE
BRONZE VAN DER WYCK Anouk 25 AUG 1975 NED DSZ

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
GOLD SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid 13 JAN 1981 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
GOLD COLE Eliza 25 JUL 1986 AUS DIVING WA
SILVER HONG Jiyeon 21 MAY 1987 KOR KOREA DIVING

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN
GOLD LEMINEN Anna 16 MAR 1992 FIN JOENSUUN UIMASEURA
SILVER KASONDE Victoria 07 JUL 1994 USA ALLIANCE DIVING

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
GOLD GIRDAUSKAITE Indre 29 APR 1998 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB
SILVER PAWLOWSKI Antonia 07 MAR 1996 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 5

25 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 100+ MIXED

1 S0043X100A NIA4 100+ A NIA 100+ NIA

1 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

2 S0297X100B DIVING WA 100+ B AUS 100+ DIVING WA

2 138261 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

3 S0301X050B DRESDNER SC 1898 50-99 B GER 100+ DRESDNER SC 1898

3 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

4 S0503X100A MONTGOMERY DC 100+ A USA 100+ MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

4 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

5 S0539X100B NUOT. GENOVESI 100+ B ITA 100+ NUOTATORI GENOVESI

5 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

6 S0539X100C NUOT. GENOVESI 100+ C ITA 100+ NUOTATORI GENOVESI

6 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

7 S0599X100A POST SV NURNBERG 100+ A GER 100+ POST SV NURNBERG

7 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

8 S0644X100A SB BAYERN 07 100+ A GER 100+ SB BAYERN 07

8 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

9 S0765X100A STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS 100+A SWE 100+ STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

9 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

10 S0807X100F SZOLNOKI HONVED 100+ F HUN 100+ SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

10 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 S0695X050A SW MUNCHEN 50-99 A GER 50-99 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

1 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

2 S0751X050A SSC KARLSRUHE 50-99 A GER 50-99 SSC KARLSRUHE

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 5

25 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 18 - Mix 50-100+

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals ASSISTANT Gordon Kowk Tung 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki SYNCHRO 1 Christine Lang 

EXECUTION 2 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 2 Ronald van der Voort 

EXECUTION 3 Eliza Cole SYNCHRO 3 Kevin Hall 

EXECUTION 4 Lindsay Stone  

  

1 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 301B 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 203B 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

2 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

1 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8

3 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
4 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

4 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

5 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403B 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

6 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

7 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

9 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

10 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

1 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9

11 138261 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

12 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 5

25 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 100+ MIXED

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals ASSISTANT Gordon Kowk Tung 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki SYNCHRO 1 Christine Lang 

EXECUTION 2 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 2 Ronald van der Voort 

EXECUTION 3 Eliza Cole SYNCHRO 3 Kevin Hall 

EXECUTION 4 Lindsay Stone  

  

1 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

101B 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.00 48.00
401B 401B 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 92.40
403B 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.14 141.54
5132D 5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 185.64

2 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

101B 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
401B 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60 91.20
201B 201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 129.00
403B 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.21 171.21 14.43

3 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

101A 101A 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 39.60
103B 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 79.20
202A 202A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 34.02 113.22
5211A 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 39.60 152.82 32.82

4 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

101C 101C 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
401C 401C 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 81.60
403C 403C 1.9 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 115.80
103B 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.12 148.92 36.72

5 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

101C 101C 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.00 39.00
401C 401C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 73.20
201A 201A 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.93 101.13
5211A 5211A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 37.80 138.93 46.71

6 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

401B 401B 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.20 37.20
101B 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20 77.40
103B 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.12 110.52
403C 403C 1.9 4.5 5.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.36 137.88 47.76

7 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

101C 101C 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.40 38.40
401B 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 72.60
103B 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.76 102.36
5211A 5211A 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.20 133.56 52.08
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

401C 401C 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 34.20
101A 101A 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 71.40
103C 103C 1.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 26.10 97.50
201A 201A 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.77 132.27 53.37

9 ROSENTHALL Katy AUS 1957 65-69 DIVING MASTERS (DM)

BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

101B 101B 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 30.00
401C 401C 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.40 65.40
103C 103C 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 24.30 89.70
5211A 5211A 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 31.80 121.50 64.14

10 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

101B 101B 2.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
401B 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.00 60.60
201A 201A 1.9 4.5 4.5 2.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 24.51 85.11
5211A 5211A 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 28.20 113.31 72.33

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

101B 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 47.40 47.40
301B 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 90.60
203B 203B 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.88 135.48
5231D 5231D 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 178.08

2 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

401B 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 42.60
101B 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 88.20
103B 103B 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 34.08 122.28
201B 201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 160.08 18.00
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Mixed
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MIXED
GOLD TOMITA Hironori NIA

LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA
SILVER SEIBT Erik GER DRESDNER SC 1898

HAPPKE Kerstin GER TPSK 1925

BRONZE KRUM Christine GER POST SV NURNBERG

KRUM Ulf GER POST SV NURNBERG

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
GOLD PACH THOMAS Manuela GER SSC KARLSRUHE

LAXA Robert GER SSC KARLSRUHE

SILVER PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

BECHER Sebastian GER SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 6

25 FEB 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 100+ MIXED

1 S0297X100A DIVING WA 100+ A AUS 100+ DIVING WA

1 222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

2 S0539X100A NUOT. GENOVESI 100+ A ITA 100+ NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

3 S0765X100B STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS 100+B SWE 100+ STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

3 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

4 S0807X100A SZOLNOKI HONVED 100+ A HUN 100+ SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

4 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

5 S0843X100A TPSK 1925 100+ A GER 100+ TPSK 1925

5 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 S0301X050E DRESDNER SC 1898 50-99 E GER 50-99 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

2 S0751X050B SSC KARLSRUHE 50-99 B GER 50-99 SSC KARLSRUHE

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 6

25 FEB 2024 - 11:30

EVENT 19 - Mix 50-100+

REFEREE Kevin Hall ASSISTANT Hana Novotna 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Gordon Kowk Tung SYNCHRO 1 Ronald van der Voort 

EXECUTION 2 Lindsay Stone SYNCHRO 2 Christine Lang 

EXECUTION 3 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 3 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 4 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki  

  

1 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

2 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

3 222540 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

4 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

1 101B 10.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 10.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 10.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

5 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

6 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6

7 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 102C 5.0m FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

 Doha (QAT) / 23-27/02/2024 Event 6

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 6

25 FEB 2024 - 11:30

MASTER 100+ MIXED

REFEREE Kevin Hall ASSISTANT Hana Novotna 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Gordon Kowk Tung SYNCHRO 1 Ronald van der Voort 

EXECUTION 2 Lindsay Stone SYNCHRO 2 Christine Lang 

EXECUTION 3 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 3 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 4 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki  

  

1 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.20 89.40
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 8.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.0 26.52 115.92
5.0 301C 301C 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 144.72

2 BURDEN Ross AUS 1961 60-64 CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

5.0 101C 101C 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 40.80
5.0 401C 401C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 40.20 81.00
5.0 103C 103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 28.32 109.32
5.0 5211A 5211A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.78 140.10 4.62

3 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

5.0 101C 101C 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 33.60 33.60
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.40 69.00
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.09 99.09
5.0 5211A 5211A 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.30 123.39 21.33

4 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 37.80 37.80
5.0 102C 102C 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.40 67.20
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.11 98.31
5.0 401B 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.30 122.61 22.11

5 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

10.0 101B 101B 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
10.0 401B 401B 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
10.0 103B 103B 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
10.0 5211A 5211A 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 144.72

MASTER 50-99 MIXED

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 5.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.00 45.00
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 48.60 93.60
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 40.29 133.89
5.0 5231D 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 42.84 176.73

2 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 41.40 41.40
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.40 79.80
5.0 301B 301B 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 115.50
7.5 103B 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 36.96 152.46 24.27
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Mixed
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MIXED
GOLD JENTSCH Simon GER VW MANNHEIM

HAPPKE Kerstin GER TPSK 1925

SILVER BURDEN Ross AUS CANBERRA DIVING AUSTRALIA

COLE Eliza AUS DIVING WA

BRONZE DE CECCO Ilaria ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

RAIMONDO Marco ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
GOLD SEIBT Erik GER DRESDNER SC 1898

PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

SILVER PACH THOMAS Manuela GER SSC KARLSRUHE

LAXA Robert GER SSC KARLSRUHE
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 80-84 MEN

1 248825 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 134288 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

2 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS

3 161081 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

2 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 163094 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69 707 DIVE CLUB

2 251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

3 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

2 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

3 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

4 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59 MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

2 242381 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59 FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

3 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

4 246911 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 55-59 SD RIBA

5 170678 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPKLUBB

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

2 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

3 219525 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

4 247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

5 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

6 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

7 245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

8 246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

9 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 246535 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

2 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN

MASTER 35-39 MEN

1 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

2 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

3 216623 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 247399 ESSAM Aladdin GER 1990 30-34 POST SV NURNBERG

2 234257 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34 KOREA DIVING CLUB

3 249089 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

4 249412 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34 AMERSHAM SC

5 249136 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34 QSA SWIM CLUB

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 220592 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

2 245967 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29 AWV 09 HAMBURG

3 246538 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB

 Doha (QAT) / 23-27/02/2024 Event 7

 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

EVENT 21 - 25-39

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Gunilla Etsare

JUDGE 4 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Gordon Kowk Tung

1 245967 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29 AWV 09 HAMBURG

1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
3 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 5231D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 105B 5.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
6 107C 10.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7

2 246538 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29 CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB

1 201B 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
5 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
6 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

3 220592 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29 KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 105C 5.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 405C 7.5m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
6 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

4 249136 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34 QSA SWIM CLUB

1 105B 5.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
2 405C 5.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 3.1
3 5233D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
4 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 301B 10.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
6 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9

5 249412 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34 AMERSHAM SC

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 5223D 5.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 611A 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.8
6 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

6 247399 ESSAM Aladdin GER 1990 30-34 POST SV NURNBERG

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
6 302C 5.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 234257 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34 KOREA DIVING CLUB

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 101B 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
5 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
6 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

8 249089 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34 MANSEN MOLSKIS

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5233D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5

9 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
6 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

10 216623 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39 CANOTTIERI MILANO

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5

11 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

1 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
2 622B 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
6 105C 5.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 35-39 MEN

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Gunilla Etsare

JUDGE 4 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Gordon Kowk Tung

1 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39

SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG 401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 27.75
103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 32.00 59.75
612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 93.05
201B 5.0 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 121.05
301B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 151.65
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 184.95

2 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39

LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002 612B 5.0 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 28.90
622B 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 20.00 48.90
401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 74.40
403C 5.0 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.50 101.90
203C 5.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 8.00 109.90
105C 5.0 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 37.20 147.10 37.85

3 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35-39

CANOTTIERI MILANO 101B 5.0 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 20.80 20.80
401B 5.0 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 23.25 44.05
301C 5.0 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 19.20 63.25
201C 5.0 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 22.50 85.75
103B 5.0 1.7 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.20 95.95
612C 5.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 18.75 114.70 70.25

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed QAT 1991 30-34

QSA SWIM CLUB 105B 5.0 2.6 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 54.60 54.60
405C 5.0 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 51.15 105.75
5233D 5.0 2.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 51.25 157.00
103B 10.0 1.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 41.60 198.60
301B 10.0 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.45 247.05
612B 10.0 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.75 289.80

2 RAINE Stephen GBR 1992 30-34

AMERSHAM SC 103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 28.05
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 40.70 68.75
5223D 5.0 2.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 37.95 106.70
5231D 5.0 2.1 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 22.05 128.75
611A 5.0 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 159.35
612B 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 185.70 104.10

3 KERANEN Aatu FIN 1991 30-34

MANSEN MOLSKIS 401B 5.0 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 30.00
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 55.50
105C 7.5 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 20.90 76.40
612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 108.80
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 146.60
5233D 5.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 32.50 179.10 110.70
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 ESSAM Aladdin GER 1990 30-34

POST SV NURNBERG 101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 24.70 24.70
103B 5.0 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.85 42.55
201A 5.0 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 19.55 62.10
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 92.70
401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.00 116.70
302C 5.0 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 17.60 134.30 155.50

5 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34

KOREA DIVING CLUB 103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.35 26.35
203C 5.0 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 23.00 49.35
301C 5.0 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 22.40 71.75
101B 7.5 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 21.00 92.75
401B 5.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 17.25 110.00
5231D 7.5 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 12.00 122.00 167.80

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 GULLICH David GER 1996 25-29

AWV 09 HAMBURG 103B 10.0 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 33.60 33.60
403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 71.40
612B 10.0 1.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 110.35
5231D 10.0 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 42.00 152.35
105B 5.0 2.6 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.10 200.45
107C 10.0 2.7 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 10 71.55 272.00

2 ST JOHN Iain GBR 1999 25-29

CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB 201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 32.80 72.40
401B 7.5 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 32.90 105.30
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 146.25
203C 5.0 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.00 186.25
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 229.30 42.70

3 BOUMANS Tim BEL 1998 25-29

KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC 103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
403C 5.0 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 35.20 65.80
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 103.60
105C 5.0 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 150.40
405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 193.60
5233D 7.5 2.4 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.5 3.0 19.20 212.80 59.20
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

EVENT 23 - 45-54

REFEREE Gordon Kowk Tung

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Eliza Cole

RESERVE Ed Richmond

1 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5132D 10.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
3 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
4 5231D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5233D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3

2 246535 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

1 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
2 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
3 204C 10.0m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 304C 10.0m REVERSE 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
6 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3

3 245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 202C 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
3 302C 5.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 5121D 5.0m FWD SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

4 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 632C 5.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9

5 219525 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54 AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

6 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 302C 5.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 202C 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 246079 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

8 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

1 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
3 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6

9 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101A 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

10 247895 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 203B 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

11 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
3 5121D 5.0m FWD SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 50-54 MEN

REFEREE Gordon Kowk Tung

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 2 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 3 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 4 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 5 Eliza Cole

RESERVE Ed Richmond

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54

DRESDNER SC 1898 103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
201B 5.0 1.6 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 40.00 73.60
301B 5.0 1.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 39.95 113.55
5231D 7.5 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.00 156.55
632C 5.0 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 32.30 188.85

2 LAXA Robert GER 1974 50-54

SSC KARLSRUHE 103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 40.95 72.15
301B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 104.45
203B 5.0 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 29.90 134.35
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 175.30 13.55

3 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54

VW MANNHEIM 401B 7.5 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 30.10 30.10
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 71.05
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 113.05
103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 25.60 138.65
301C 5.0 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 34.40 173.05 15.80

4 SCHMIDT Detlef GER 1972 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 27.00 27.00
103B 7.5 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.80 47.80
403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 25.65 73.45
201A 5.0 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 24.65 98.10
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.90 126.00 62.85

5 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101A 7.5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 22.40 22.40
401B 5.0 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 18.75 41.15
5211A 5.0 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.50 63.65
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 90.85
403C 5.0 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 123.85 65.00

6 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54

POST SV NURNBERG 401B 5.0 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 24.00
101A 5.0 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 21.70 45.70
5121D 5.0 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.80 69.50
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 22.95 92.45
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 30.60 123.05 65.80

7 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 103C 5.0 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 27.20
202C 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 49.70
302C 5.0 1.6 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 17.60 67.30
401B 5.0 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.50 89.80
5121D 5.0 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 17.85 107.65 81.20
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 LAW Kam Wah Izumen HKG 1972 50-54

AQUATIC SPORTS ASSOCIATION 101B 5.0 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 23.40 23.40
401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 26.25 49.65
103C 5.0 1.6 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 74.45
5211A 5.0 1.8 2.5 3.0 2.0 4.5 3.0 15.30 89.75
612B 5.0 1.7 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 17.00 106.75 82.10

9 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54

SB BAYERN 07 101C 5.0 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 18.00 18.00
103C 5.0 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 24.00 42.00
302C 5.0 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 20.80 62.80
401C 5.0 1.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 16.10 78.90
202C 5.0 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 16.50 95.40 93.45

MASTER 45-49 MEN

1 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49

ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN 103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 34.85
5132D 10.0 2.1 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 81.05
403B 10.0 2.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 45.00 126.05
5231D 10.0 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 170.05
5233D 10.0 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 57.60 227.65
105B 10.0 2.3 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 48.30 275.95

2 ANDERSEN Jimmi DEN 1978 45-49

HIGH DIVING DENMARK 5233D 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 45.60 45.60
5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 40.95 86.55
204C 10.0 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 46.20 132.75
304C 10.0 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 40.70 173.45
403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 214.40
105B 10.0 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 42.55 256.95 19.00
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

EVENT 25 - 55-64

REFEREE Kevin Hall

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 2 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 3 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 4 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 170678 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 BAERUM STUPKLUBB

1 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
2 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
3 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 5134D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.5
5 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

2 246911 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 55-59 SD RIBA

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 600A 5.0m ARMSTAND DIVE 1.5
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5

3 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59 MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

1 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 5311A 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5

4 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
3 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

5 242381 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59 FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

6 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

1 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5122D 5.0m FWD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

7 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

1 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
3 5152C 7.5m FWD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.8
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

1 101A 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401A 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.7
4 611A 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.8
5 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8

9 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 60-64 MEN

REFEREE Kevin Hall

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 2 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 3 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 4 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64

MISSION VIEJO NADADORES 105B 7.5 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 51.60
5132D 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.10 96.70
5152C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 36.40 133.10
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 176.00
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 224.00

2 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 60-64

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
611A 7.5 2.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 71.15
612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 27.90 99.05
105C 7.5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.80 129.85
403C 7.5 1.9 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 157.40 66.60

3 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64

MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB 103C 5.0 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
101A 5.0 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 21.70 48.90
201A 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 79.50
5111A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 30.60 110.10
5122D 5.0 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.30 142.40 81.60

4 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64

SHIROUDI 101A 7.5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 23.20 23.20
103B 7.5 1.6 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 16.00 39.20
401A 7.5 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 21.25 60.45
611A 5.0 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 23.40 83.85
612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.90 111.75 112.25

MASTER 55-59 MEN

1 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59

BAERUM STUPKLUBB 5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 43.05
403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 87.15
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 31.20 118.35
5134D 7.5 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 46.25 164.60
5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 200.60

2 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 55-59

MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB 103C 5.0 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 34.40 34.40
403C 5.0 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 41.80 76.20
5311A 5.0 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 111.35
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 151.25
612C 5.0 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 32.25 183.50 17.10

3 BECERRA Pedro Francisco USA 1966 55-59

FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM 101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 26.00 26.00
201B 5.0 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 57.20
301B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 31.45 88.65
103B 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 23.80 112.45
612B 5.0 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 26.35 138.80 61.80
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59

WINDY CITY DIVING 401B 5.0 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 25.50 25.50
201C 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 50.25
301C 5.0 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 22.40 72.65
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 100.70
5231D 5.0 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 136.40 64.20

5 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 55-59

SD RIBA 401B 5.0 1.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 19.50 19.50
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.20 44.70
600A 5.0 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 20.25 64.95
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 90.45
612C 5.0 1.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 18.75 109.20 91.40
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

EVENT 27 - 65-85+

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 2 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 3 Christine Lang

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Gunilla Etsare

1 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 5141C 7.5m FORWARD 2  SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST TUC 2.2
2 204C 7.5m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

2 251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
5 113C 7.5m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

3 163094 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69 707 DIVE CLUB

1 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
2 405C 7.5m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
3 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5134D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.5
5 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

5 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

6 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79 LONGHORN AQUATICS

1 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 5141B 7.5m FORWARD 2  SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST PIK 2.3
4 5141C 7.5m FORWARD 2  SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST TUC 2.2

7 161081 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79 CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

1 401A 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.7
2 5211A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5311A 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 134288 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79 ZPC AMERSFOORT

1 631B 10.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
2 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
3 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

9 248825 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
3 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

10 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

1 5111A 7.5m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5211A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5311A 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 8

26 FEB 2024 - 10:45

MASTER 80-84 MEN

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 2 Eliza Cole

JUDGE 3 Christine Lang

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Lindsay Stone

RESERVE Gunilla Etsare

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN 5111A 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
5211A 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 40.00 76.00
5311A 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 30.45 106.45
103B 7.5 1.6 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 137.65

2 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101C 5.0 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 24.00 24.00
101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 20.80 44.80
101A 5.0 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 26.60 71.40
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 26.10 97.50 40.15

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 HOLT Nate USA 1946 75-79

LONGHORN AQUATICS 5231D 5.0 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
403C 5.0 2.2 7.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 80.55
5141B 7.5 2.3 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 124.25
5141C 7.5 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 41.80 166.05

2 BASHTBAVI Yal NED 1949 75-79

ZPC AMERSFOORT 631B 10.0 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.10 36.10
612B 7.5 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 72.10
401A 5.0 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 109.90
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 143.90 22.15

3 LEBLANC Richard CAN 1948 75-79

CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL 401A 7.5 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 26.35 26.35
5211A 7.5 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 62.35
5311A 7.5 2.1 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.45 92.80
202A 5.0 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 31.45 124.25 41.80

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74

STANFORD DIVING 401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 26.25
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 31.45 57.70
5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 45.15 102.85
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 144.85

2 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74

SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET 101A 5.0 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 21.00 21.00
401C 5.0 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 3.5 6.0 24.50 45.50
201A 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 27.20 72.70
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 30.60 103.30 41.55
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 5141C 7.5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 30.80 30.80
204C 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.00 61.80
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 103.80
5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.75 140.55
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 26.35 166.90

2 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69

SHIROUDI 101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 25.35 25.35
103B 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 21.25 46.60
401B 5.0 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 21.75 68.35
612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 27.00 95.35
113C 7.5 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 95.35 71.55

3 HARRINGTON Patrick John USA 1959 65-69

707 DIVE CLUB 403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 40.95
405C 7.5 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.65 93.60 73.30
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Men
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 80-84 MEN
GOLD KUBASTA Ekkehard 13 OCT 1941 AUT SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN
SILVER CLERICI Alessandro 11 JUL 1941 ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

MASTER 75-79 MEN
GOLD HOLT Nate 14 MAY 1946 USA LONGHORN AQUATICS
SILVER BASHTBAVI Yal 30 OCT 1949 NED ZPC AMERSFOORT
BRONZE LEBLANC Richard 28 NOV 1948 CAN CLUB DE PLONGEON CAMO MONTREAL

MASTER 70-74 MEN
GOLD LUNDIE Martin John 31 DEC 1954 USA STANFORD DIVING
SILVER FIEDLER Frederic 08 AUG 1953 HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 65-69 MEN
GOLD OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario 10 MAY 1957 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN
SILVER KHALIGHI Abbas 30 APR 1959 IRI SHIROUDI
BRONZE HARRINGTON Patrick John 08 DEC 1959 USA 707 DIVE CLUB

MASTER 60-64 MEN
GOLD LAPIDUS Alex 17 OCT 1964 USA MISSION VIEJO NADADORES
SILVER LOVGREN Per 14 AUG 1964 SWE STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF
BRONZE DUNN Gerry 16 MAY 1960 USA MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

MASTER 55-59 MEN
GOLD SERMUKSNIS Rokas 16 JUN 1967 NOR BAERUM STUPKLUBB
SILVER ANDERSEN Jesper 19 JUL 1967 SWE MALMOE KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB
BRONZE BECERRA Pedro Francisco 30 JUN 1966 USA FT. LAUDERDALE HIGH DIVING TEAM

MASTER 50-54 MEN
GOLD SEIBT Erik 14 APR 1972 GER DRESDNER SC 1898
SILVER LAXA Robert 12 OCT 1974 GER SSC KARLSRUHE
BRONZE JENTSCH Simon 22 NOV 1972 GER VW MANNHEIM

MASTER 45-49 MEN
GOLD BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A 17 JUN 1976 AUT ARBEITER SCHWIMMVEREIN WIEN
SILVER ANDERSEN Jimmi 01 MAY 1978 DEN HIGH DIVING DENMARK

MASTER 35-39 MEN
GOLD BECHER Sebastian 19 JAN 1989 GER SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
SILVER TINO Andrea 05 JUN 1987 DEN LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002
BRONZE TORTAROLO Federico 23 JUN 1986 ITA CANOTTIERI MILANO

MASTER 30-34 MEN
GOLD SHEWAITER Mohammed Ahmed 21 MAR 1991 QAT QSA SWIM CLUB
SILVER RAINE Stephen 03 JUN 1992 GBR AMERSHAM SC
BRONZE KERANEN Aatu 30 JUL 1991 FIN MANSEN MOLSKIS
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MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 25-29 MEN
GOLD GULLICH David 29 APR 1996 GER AWV 09 HAMBURG
SILVER ST JOHN Iain 10 NOV 1999 GBR CITY OF SHEFFIELD DIVING CLUB
BRONZE BOUMANS Tim 20 SEP 1998 BEL KONINKLIJKE ANTWERPSE ZC
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

1 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

2 119561 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

3 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

4 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64 MASTERS TASHKENT

5 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

6 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

1 113006 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB

2 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59 AMERSHAM SC

3 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

4 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

5 218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

6 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

2 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 144195 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49 MASTERS TASHKENT

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

3 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

4 160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 249582 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 118486 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

2 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 20 - 25-44

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 4 Gunilla Etsare

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Kevin Hall

1 118486 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
2 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2

2 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

1 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

3 144410 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39 DIVING WA

1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9
3 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 6122D 10.0m ARMSTAND FWD SOM. 1 TWIST 2.6
5 5233D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

4 249582 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 5141B 10.0m FWD 2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST PIKE 2.4
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 2 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 3 Ed Richmond

JUDGE 4 Gunilla Etsare

JUDGE 5 Christine Lang

RESERVE Kevin Hall

1 SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid NED 1981 40-44

INDOOR CLIFF DIVING 103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 27.20 27.20
612B 7.5 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 18.90 46.10
403C 5.0 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 82.40
5231D 5.0 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 34.65 117.05
5141B 10.0 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 30.00 147.05

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

1 COLE Eliza AUS 1986 35-39

DIVING WA 103B 10.0 1.6 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 40.80 40.80
612B 10.0 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 83.55
105B 10.0 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 43.70 127.25
6122D 10.0 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 180.55
5233D 10.0 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 227.35

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29

SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN 622A 5.0 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 36.75 36.75
103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.55 73.30
105B 7.5 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 121.30
5132D 5.0 2.2 7.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 160.90
5231D 5.0 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 38.85 199.75

2 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre LTU 1998 25-29

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 201B 5.0 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
301B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 66.75
403C 5.0 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 110.75
103B 5.0 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 146.45
5132D 5.0 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.10 191.55 8.20
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 22 - 45-54

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 5 Ed Richmond

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
2 203B 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

2 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

3 160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 5223D 5.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

4 144195 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49 MASTERS TASHKENT

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 403B 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.4
3 301B 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9

5 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

1 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 301A 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1

6 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 212B 5.0m BACK FLYING SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5221D 5.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

REFEREE Christine Lang

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 2 Hamad Banomin

JUDGE 3 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 4 Kevin Hall

JUDGE 5 Ed Richmond

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

1 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina NIA 1972 50-54

401B 7.5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 27.30 27.30
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.40 57.70
201A 7.5 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 45.60 103.30
301A 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.00 144.30
5132D 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 46.20 190.50

2 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54

POST SV NURNBERG 101A 5.0 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.10 23.10
401B 5.0 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 21.75 44.85
202A 5.0 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 67.80
212B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 100.10
5221D 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 130.70 59.80

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49

SSC KARLSRUHE 301B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 33.15
203B 5.0 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.80 69.95
5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.00 110.95
103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 29.60 140.55
5233D 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 39.60 180.15

2 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49

RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET 401B 5.0 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.50 31.50
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 33.15 64.65
612B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 31.45 96.10
201A 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.75 125.85
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 166.80 13.35

3 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

DSZ 103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 29.75 29.75
401B 5.0 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 59.00
403C 5.0 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 101.90
5223D 5.0 2.3 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 28.75 130.65
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 35.70 166.35 13.80

4 DEMENTEVA Margarita UZB 1976 45-49

MASTERS TASHKENT 103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 28.05
403B 5.0 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 14.40 42.45
301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 32.30 74.75
203C 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 111.75
612B 10.0 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 33.25 145.00 35.15
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 24 - 55-59

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 2 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 3 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 4 Christine Lang

JUDGE 5 Hamad Banomin

RESERVE Eliza Cole

1 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59 AMERSHAM SC

1 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 302C 5.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
5 611A 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.8

2 113006 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 5411B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.7
5 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7

3 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59 STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF

1 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
2 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9

4 218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
2 201B 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301B 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

5 246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

6 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59 ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Lindsay Stone

JUDGE 2 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki

JUDGE 3 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 4 Christine Lang

JUDGE 5 Hamad Banomin

RESERVE Eliza Cole

1 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59

TPSK 1925 612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 32.40 32.40
201B 7.5 1.8 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 70.20
301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 107.25
401A 5.0 1.8 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 141.45
403C 5.0 2.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 183.25

2 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 55-59

ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB 103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
401B 5.0 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 32.25 65.40
403C 5.0 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 30.80 96.20
201B 5.0 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 37.60 133.80
301B 5.0 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 171.20 12.05

3 BELL Katie GBR 1966 55-59

AMERSHAM SC 403C 5.0 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.80 30.80
103B 5.0 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 64.80
201A 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.30 97.10
302C 5.0 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 129.10
611A 5.0 1.8 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 166.90 16.35

4 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 55-59

STOCKHOLMSPOLISENS IF SHF 201B 5.0 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 27.20
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 58.70
301B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.20 85.90
103B 5.0 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 116.50
403C 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 30.40 146.90 36.35

5 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59

NUOTATORI GENOVESI 101C 5.0 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 25.20 25.20
612C 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.00 52.20
401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 26.25 78.45
103B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 112.45
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 26.10 138.55 44.70

6 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59

SKURU IDROTTSKLUBB 101A 5.0 1.4 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 21.00 21.00
5111A 5.0 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 21.00
401B 5.0 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 45.00
5411B 5.0 1.7 4.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 11.90 56.90
201A 5.0 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 16.15 73.05 110.20
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 26 - 60-74

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 2 Gunilla Etsare

JUDGE 3 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 119561 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 631B 7.5m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 201A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.9
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

2 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64 HIGH DIVING DENMARK

1 631C 10.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.7
2 402B 10.0m INWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
3 302C 10.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 202A 10.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9
5 611A 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0

3 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64 MASTERS TASHKENT

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

4 246093 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SB BAYERN 07

1 600A 5.0m ARMSTAND DIVE 1.5
2 611A 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.8
3 631C 7.5m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
5 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5

5 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 KAUNAS SALTO CLUB

1 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
2 201B 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301B 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 631B 7.5m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

6 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

7 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
2 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 203B 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 623B 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 7

26 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN

REFEREE Lindsay Stone

PANEL

JUDGE 1 Ronald van der Voort

JUDGE 2 Gunilla Etsare

JUDGE 3 Gordon Kowk Tung

JUDGE 4 Ingrid Fontanals

JUDGE 5 Kevin Hall

RESERVE Hamad Banomin

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 70-74

SCHWIMM UNION WIEN 101B 5.0 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.40 23.40
401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 48.90
103B 5.0 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 21.25 70.15
202A 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.95 93.10

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69

SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET 612B 5.0 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 29.75
5231D 5.0 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 69.65
203B 5.0 2.3 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 104.15
623B 5.0 2.3 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 35.65 139.80
5132D 5.0 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 169.50

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 103B 5.0 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 34.85
611A 7.5 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00 75.85
631B 7.5 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.10 111.95
201A 7.5 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 152.80
403C 5.0 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 188.00

2 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64

KAUNAS SALTO CLUB 611A 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 38.00
201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 70.40
301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 33.25 103.65
631B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 37.05 140.70
103B 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.50 166.20 21.80

3 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 60-64

HIGH DIVING DENMARK 631C 10.0 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.15 33.15
402B 10.0 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 25.60 58.75
302C 10.0 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 30.60 89.35
202A 10.0 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 29.45 118.80
611A 10.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.00 144.80 43.20

4 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

DSZ 101B 5.0 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 24.05 24.05
401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 49.55
103B 5.0 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 81.85
201A 5.0 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 34.85 116.70
5211A 5.0 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 23.40 140.10 47.90

5 TREPLIN-HAMPEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

SB BAYERN 07 600A 5.0 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 26.25 26.25
611A 5.0 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 27.00 53.25
631C 7.5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 29.75 83.00
101A 5.0 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 24.50 107.50
401B 5.0 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 3.0 6.5 28.50 136.00 52.00
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE H DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 LEBEDEVA Maria UZB 1964 60-64

MASTERS TASHKENT 101A 5.0 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 26.60 26.60
401B 5.0 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 27.00 53.60
201A 5.0 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.95 76.55
5211A 5.0 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 27.90 104.45
202A 5.0 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 25.50 129.95 58.05
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Platform Women
Medallists

MEDAL SURNAME & NAME DATE OF BIRTH NOC CLUB

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
GOLD KUGLER Grete 11 APR 1953 AUT SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana 27 SEP 1959 HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN
GOLD CRUZ LESBROS Martha 01 JUN 1962 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION
SILVER GIRDAUSKIENE Asta 02 JAN 1960 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB
BRONZE BORNEBUSCH Charlotte 07 JUN 1960 DEN HIGH DIVING DENMARK

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
GOLD HAPPKE Kerstin 16 MAR 1969 GER TPSK 1925
SILVER ROZHKOVA Elena 17 FEB 1966 CAN ETOBICOKE DIVING CLUB
BRONZE BELL Katie 18 OCT 1966 GBR AMERSHAM SC

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN
GOLD LEONTEVSKAIA Irina 06 MAY 1972 NIA
SILVER KRUM Christine 24 JUN 1974 GER POST SV NURNBERG

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
GOLD PACH THOMAS Manuela 29 OCT 1979 GER SSC KARLSRUHE
SILVER SARKOZY Szilvia 06 DEC 1976 HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET
BRONZE VAN DER WYCK Anouk 25 AUG 1975 NED DSZ

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN
GOLD SWAGER-OLIVIERSE Astrid 13 JAN 1981 NED INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
GOLD COLE Eliza 25 JUL 1986 AUS DIVING WA

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN
GOLD PAWLOWSKI Antonia 07 MAR 1996 GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN
SILVER GIRDAUSKAITE Indre 29 APR 1998 LTU KAUNAS SALTO CLUB
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 9

27 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 100+ MEN

1 S0503M100E MONTGOMERY DC 100+ E USA 100+ MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

1 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

2 S0503M100F MONTGOMERY DC 100+ F USA 100+ MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

2 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

3 S0539M100D NUOT. GENOVESI 100+ D ITA 100+ NUOTATORI GENOVESI

3 136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

4 S0599M100B POST SV NURNBERG 100+ B GER 100+ POST SV NURNBERG

4 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

5 S0644M100B SB BAYERN 07 100+ B GER 100+ SB BAYERN 07

5 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

6 S0661M100B SU WIEN 100+ B AUT 100+ SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

6 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

7 S0704M100B SHIROUDI 100+ B IRI 100+ SHIROUDI

7 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

8 S0807M100D SZOLNOKI HONVED 100+ D HUN 100+ SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

8 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 50-99 MEN

1 S0043M050A NIA4 50-99 A NIA 50-99 NIA

1 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

248837 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

2 S0301M050A DRESDNER SC 1898 50-99 A GER 50-99 DRESDNER SC 1898

2 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 9

27 FEB 2024 - 10:00

EVENT 28 - 50-100+

REFEREE Christine Lang ASSISTANT Ronald van der Voort 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 1 Gordon Kowk Tung 

EXECUTION 2 Hamad Banomin SYNCHRO 2 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 3 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki SYNCHRO 3 Kevin Hall 

EXECUTION 4 Gunilla Etsare  

  

1 221296 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
4 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

2 115896 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

248837 ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

3 136987 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 3m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1

4 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
2 202C 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 302C 3m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

5 138620 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5311A 3m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

6 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

1 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5233D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

7 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

9 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 202A 3m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 103A 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

10 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

1 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
2 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 301A 3m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9

27 FEB 2024 - 10:00

MASTER 100+ MEN

REFEREE Christine Lang ASSISTANT Ronald van der Voort 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 1 Gordon Kowk Tung 

EXECUTION 2 Hamad Banomin SYNCHRO 2 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 3 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki SYNCHRO 3 Kevin Hall 

EXECUTION 4 Gunilla Etsare  

  

1 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

401B 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.20 43.20
103B 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.20 80.40
5132D 5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.69 120.09
5233D 5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.60 159.69

2 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

101C 101C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 37.20
401C 401C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 76.20
403C 403C 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.76 114.96
5311A 5311A 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 41.58 156.54 3.15

3 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 55-59 WINDY CITY DIVING

DUNN Gerry USA 1960 60-64 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

103B 103B 2.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 42.60 42.60
101A 101A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 40.20 82.80
5111A 5111A 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 38.40 121.20
301A 301A 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.80 156.00 3.69

4 KRUM Ulf GER 1972 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

101A 101A 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 31.80 31.80
103B 103B 2.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 31.20 63.00
5311A 5311A 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.54 99.54
5211A 5211A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 33.60 133.14 26.55

5 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

101C 101C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 39.00
401C 401C 2.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.60 72.60
201A 201A 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.51 97.11
5211A 5211A 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 30.00 127.11 32.58

6 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

103C 103C 2.0 6.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 29.40
202C 202C 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 33.00 62.40
302C 302C 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.52 88.92
5211A 5211A 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 26.40 115.32 44.37

7 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SCHWIMMCLUB DIANA WIEN

OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SCHWIMM UNION WIEN

101A 101A 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 46.20 46.20
103B 103B 2.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 32.40 78.60
5211A 5211A 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 78.60
201B 201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 22.14 100.74 58.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

NOT CLASSIFIED

NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

101B 101B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.20 28.20
401B 401B 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 28.20
202A 202A 1.8 4.5 3.5 1.5 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 17.82 46.02

MASTER 50-99 MEN

1 TOMITA Hironori NIA 1970 50-54

ROMANENKO Anton NIA 1991 30-34

101B 101B 2.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
401B 401B 2.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 46.20 90.60
5132D 5132D 2.1 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 131.55
5231D 5231D 2.0 4.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 43.20 174.75

2 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 35-39 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

101B 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
401B 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80 90.00
201B 201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 41.58 131.58
103B 103B 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 37.92 169.50 5.25
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Men
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MEN
GOLD LUNDIE Martin John USA STANFORD DIVING

LAPIDUS Alex USA MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

SILVER LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

RAIMONDO Marco ITA NUOTATORI GENOVESI

BRONZE FIGG Steven Joseph USA WINDY CITY DIVING

DUNN Gerry USA MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

MASTER 50-99 MEN
GOLD TOMITA Hironori NIA

ROMANENKO Anton NIA
SILVER BECHER Sebastian GER SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG

SEIBT Erik GER DRESDNER SC 1898
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 10

27 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

1 S0302W100B DSZ 100+ B NED 100+ DSZ

1 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

2 S0539W100E NUOT. GENOVESI 100+ E ITA 100+ NUOTATORI GENOVESI

2 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

3 S0751W100B SSC KARLSRUHE 100+ B GER 100+ SSC KARLSRUHE

3 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

4 S0775W100A SV GELNHAUSEN 100+ A GER 100+ SV GELNHAUSEN

4 115284 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

5 S0807W100B SZOLNOKI HONVED 100+ B HUN 100+ SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

5 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 S0301W050C DRESDNER SC 1898 50-99 C GER 50-99 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

999999 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

2 S0503W050B MONTGOMERY DC 50-99 B USA 50-99 MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

2 249494 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 10

27 FEB 2024 - 11:00

EVENT 29 - 50-100+

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals ASSISTANT Kevin Hall 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Gordon Kowk Tung SYNCHRO 1 Hamad Banomin 

EXECUTION 2 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 2 Lindsay Stone 

EXECUTION 3 Christine Lang SYNCHRO 3 Ronald van der Voort 

EXECUTION 4 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki  

  

1 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

999999 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

1 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5132D 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

2 249494 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

1 401C 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9

3 115284 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

1 101A 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5111A 3m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

4 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

5 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201B 3m BACK DIVE 1.8

6 246878 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

246953 DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

1 101C 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 3m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

7 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

1 101B 3m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10

27 FEB 2024 - 11:00

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

REFEREE Ingrid Fontanals ASSISTANT Kevin Hall 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Gordon Kowk Tung SYNCHRO 1 Hamad Banomin 

EXECUTION 2 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 2 Lindsay Stone 

EXECUTION 3 Christine Lang SYNCHRO 3 Ronald van der Voort 

EXECUTION 4 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki  

  

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

101B 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
401B 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 88.20
201A 201A 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 38.19 126.39
5231D 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 39.00 165.39

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

101B 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.20 37.20
401B 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 78.00
201A 201A 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.48 114.48
5231D 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 37.20 151.68 13.71

3 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

401B 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 34.80 34.80
101B 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.00 79.80
103B 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 36.96 116.76
201B 201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 32.40 149.16 16.23

4 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64 SV GELNHAUSEN

KRUM Christine GER 1974 50-54 POST SV NURNBERG

101A 101A 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
401B 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 76.20
5211A 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 36.60 112.80
5111A 5111A 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 148.80 16.59

5 ANDRENACCI Monica ITA 1972 50-54 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

DE CECCO Ilaria ITA 1968 55-59 NUOTATORI GENOVESI

101C 101C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 37.80
401B 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.40 76.20
103B 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.84 104.04
5211A 5211A 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 36.00 140.04 25.35

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

401B 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60 42.60
101B 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 88.20
5132D 5132D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.32 128.52
5231D 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 166.32

2 KASONDE Victoria USA 1994 30-34 ALLIANCE DIVING

TSANG Kammy USA 1975 45-49 STANFORD DIVING

401C 401C 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 28.80 28.80
101A 101A 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 33.00 61.80
103C 103C 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 23.85 85.65
201A 201A 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 32.49 118.14 48.18
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

3m Synchro Women
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
GOLD FIEDLER Mariana HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

SARKOZY Szilvia HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULE

SILVER VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED DSZ

BRONZE PACH THOMAS Manuela GER SSC KARLSRUHE

HAPPKE Kerstin GER TPSK 1925

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
GOLD PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

PACH THOMAS Manuela GER SSC KARLSRUHE

SILVER KASONDE Victoria USA ALLIANCE DIVING

TSANG Kammy USA STANFORD DIVING
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 11

27 FEB 2024 - 11:55

MASTER 100+ MEN

1 S0301M100A DRESDNER SC 1898 100+ A GER 100+ DRESDNER SC 1898

1 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

2 S0503M100D MONTGOMERY DC 100+ D USA 100+ MONTGOMERY DIVE CLUB

2 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

3 S0644M100C SB BAYERN 07 100+ C GER 100+ SB BAYERN 07

3 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

4 S0704M100A SHIROUDI 100+ A IRI 100+ SHIROUDI

4 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 11

27 FEB 2024 - 11:55

EVENT 30 - 100+

REFEREE Lindsay Stone ASSISTANT Gordon Kowk Tung 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Hamad Banomin SYNCHRO 1 Gunilla Etsare 

EXECUTION 2 Ronald van der Voort SYNCHRO 2 Kevin Hall 

EXECUTION 3 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 3 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 4 Christine Lang  

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki RESERVE  

1 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 50-54 PENZUGYOR SE

218575 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 70-74 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

2 249171 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

4 246125 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

245991 ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

1 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
2 202C 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 302C 5.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

5 236886 NIKOONEJAD Hadi IRI 1960 60-64 SHIROUDI

251957 KHALIGHI Abbas IRI 1959 65-69 SHIROUDI

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 402A 5.0m INWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 2.0
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 11

27 FEB 2024 - 11:55

MASTER 100+ MEN

REFEREE Lindsay Stone ASSISTANT Gordon Kowk Tung 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Hamad Banomin SYNCHRO 1 Gunilla Etsare 

EXECUTION 2 Ronald van der Voort SYNCHRO 2 Kevin Hall 

EXECUTION 3 Ed Richmond SYNCHRO 3 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 4 Christine Lang  

RESERVE Mohammed Khalid AlMalki RESERVE  

1 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 50-54 VW MANNHEIM

SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SC 1898

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 87.60
5.0 301B 301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.21 123.81
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.66 157.47

2 LUNDIE Martin John USA 1954 70-74 STANFORD DIVING

LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 60-64 MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

5.0 401B 401B 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 37.80
5.0 103B 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 78.60
7.5 5132D 5132D 2.1 4.5 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 32.76 111.36
7.5 5233D 5233D 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 42.48 153.84 3.63

3 OBERMANN Mirko GER 1970 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

ROLL Axel Georg GER 1974 50-54 SB BAYERN 07

5.0 103C 103C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.20 31.20
5.0 202C 202C 2.0 6.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.20 65.40
5.0 302C 302C 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 22.08 87.48
5.0 5211A 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 27.00 114.48 42.99
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Men
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ MEN
GOLD JENTSCH Simon GER VW MANNHEIM

SEIBT Erik GER DRESDNER SC 1898

SILVER LUNDIE Martin John USA STANFORD DIVING

LAPIDUS Alex USA MISSION VIEJO NADADORES

BRONZE OBERMANN Mirko GER SB BAYERN 07

ROLL Axel Georg GER SB BAYERN 07
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Entry List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 12

27 FEB 2024 - 12:45

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

1 S0302W100A DSZ 100+ A NED 100+ DSZ

1 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

2 S0751W100A SSC KARLSRUHE 100+ A GER 100+ SSC KARLSRUHE

2 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

3 S0807W100E SZOLNOKI HONVED 100+ E HUN 100+ SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

3 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 S0301W050D DRESDNER SC 1898 50-99 D GER 50-99 DRESDNER SC 1898

1 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

999998 HAPPKE  Kerstin GE 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 12

27 FEB 2024 - 12:45

EVENT 31 - 50-100+

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort ASSISTANT Ingrid Fontanals 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki SYNCHRO 1 Lindsay Stone 

EXECUTION 2 Kevin Hall SYNCHRO 2 Gordon Kowk Tung 

EXECUTION 3 Gunilla Etsare SYNCHRO 3 Christine Lang 

EXECUTION 4 Ed Richmond  

RESERVE Hamad Banomin RESERVE  

1 217370 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

999998 HAPPKE  Kerstin GE 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6

2 113447 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

3 221135 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

218724 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6

4 151528 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

160055 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12

27 FEB 2024 - 12:45

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

REFEREE Ronald van der Voort ASSISTANT Hana Novotna 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 Mohammed Khalid AlMalki SYNCHRO 1 Lindsay Stone 

EXECUTION 2 Kevin Hall SYNCHRO 2 Ingrid Fontanals 

EXECUTION 3 Gunilla Etsare SYNCHRO 3 Christine Lang 

EXECUTION 4 Ed Richmond  

RESERVE Hamad Banomin RESERVE  

1 PACH THOMAS Manuela GER 1979 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE

HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 45.00 45.00
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80 91.80
7.5 103B 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.12 124.92
5.0 201B 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 32.64 157.56

2 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 65-69 SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 45-49 RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULET

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 43.80 43.80
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 88.20
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.62 119.82
5.0 5231D 5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.39 153.21 4.35

3 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 DSZ

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 79.20
5.0 201A 201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.66 112.86
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 140.91 16.65

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

1 PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER 1996 25-29 SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

HAPPKE  Kerstin GE 1969 55-59 TPSK 1925

5.0 101B 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40 41.40
5.0 401B 401B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 80.40
5.0 103B 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 33.66 114.06
5.0 201B 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 2.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 22.08 136.14
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World Aquatics Masters Championships
Diving

Synchro Platform Women
Medallists

MEDAL NAME FED CLUB

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
GOLD PACH THOMAS Manuela GER SSC KARLSRUHE

HAPPKE Kerstin GER TPSK 1925

SILVER FIEDLER Mariana HUN SZOLNOKI HONVED SPORTEGYESULET

SARKOZY Szilvia HUN RUGOLAB LENDULET SPORTEGYESULE

BRONZE VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED DSZ

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
GOLD PAWLOWSKI Antonia GER SG STADTWERKE MUNCHEN

HAPPKE  Kerstin GE TPSK 1925
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	Competition Schedule
	Day 1
	3m Springboard Men

	1m Springboard Women

	Day 2
	1m Springboard Men
	3m Springboard Women

	Day 3
	3m Synchro Mixed
	Synchro Platform Mixed

	Day 4
	Platform Men
	Platform Women

	Day 5
	3m Synchro Men
	3m Synchro Women
	Synchro Platform Men
	Synchro Platform Women




